
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

50 m Backstroke - Women WR 27.06
ER 27.23
CR 28.31
IR 28.27

Heat 1 of 5
1 4 LAZAREVA Svetlana 2001 RUS Energy Standard 31.20
2 5 MILBURN Victoria 1995 GBR City of Glasgow 32.42
3 3 GUSTAFSSON Rebecka 1998 SWE Svezia 32.71

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at  9:02

Heat 2 of 5
1 2 TRENTIN Eleonora 1999 FiorentinaNuotoClub 30.04
2 5 BARFUCCI Lorena 1996 Gestisport Coop 30.44
3 4 SIBONI Beatrice 1996 Alto Reno De Akker - BO 30.53
4 6 BIELICZ Linnea 1994 SWE Goteborg Sim 30.67
5 8 ARVIDSSON Miranda 1998 SWE Svezia 30.69
6 3 GROSSI Irene 1997 Swim Pro SS9 30.71
7 7 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 Andrea Doria 31.10
8 1 GADISCO Silvia 2000 Team Insubrika 31.26
9 0 SAMOUD Asma 1993 TUN Tunisia 31.60

10 9 MALONI Elisa 1999 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 31.74

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at  9:04

Heat 3 of 5
1 5 ZEVINA Daryna 1994 UKR Energy Standard 28.95
2 4 CINI Mathilde 1994 FRA Francia 29.28
3 2 FIORDORO Carlotta 1992 Centro Sportivo Esercito 29.44
4 3 PILHATSCH Caroline 1998 AUT USC Graz 29.59
5 6 SPAZIANI Giulia 1997 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 29.60
6 1 DE LORENZI Greta 1993 Riviera Nuoto - Dolo 30.15
7 0 ESPOSITO Ambra 1996 Circolo Canottieri Napoli 30.83
8 7 MIGLIETTA Chiara 1998 Aquarea Water Project 30.92
9 9 BERSANETTI Lucrezia 1997 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 31.00

10 8 GIRARDI Maria Chiara 1998 2001 Team - Rovereto 31.10

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at  9:05

Heat 4 of 5
1 4 JALLOW Mimosa 1994 FIN Finlandia 28.66
2 3 LETRARI Laura 1989 Centro Sportivo Esercito 29.21
3 5 DAWSON Kathleen 1997 SCO Scozia 29.40
4 6 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina 1991 TUR Turchia 29.60
5 2 SCIMONE Jasmine 1996 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 29.84
6 7 BERTONCELLO Cecilia 1990 ARG Club Atletico River Plate 30.01
7 1 ERIKSSON Jessica 1995 SWE Svezia 30.41
8 9 CASADEI Martina 1995 Alto Reno De Akker - BO 30.71
9 8 SCHOLTISSEK Helen 1997 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 30.79

10 0 CORTI Elena 1997 Team Insubrika 31.03

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at  9:07

Heat 5 of 5
1 5 GEMO Elena 1987 GS Forestale 28.42
2 6 ZOFKOVA Carlotta 1993 ITA Italia 28.76
3 3 CARTAPANI Stefania 1990 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 29.13
4 4 BARBIERI Arianna 1989 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 29.31
5 7 MARTELLI Lucia 1996 CN UISP - Bologna 29.98
6 1 SURKOVA Arina 1998 RUS Energy Standard 30.25
7 2 FERRARINI Alice 1996 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 30.26
8 9 LAMBERTI Chiara 1994 Larus Nuoto 30.63
9 8 VIVERIT Francesca 1997 Gestisport Coop 30.80

NOT CLASSIFIED

0 MELONI Federica 1995 FiorentinaNuotoClub DNS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at  9:09

 Rome, 12-14 June 2015 Event 1 R00-ASF.11.1.0 / 1
Elaborazione Dati a cura della Federazione Italiana Nuoto (Printed on 12/06/2015 at 09:10)



RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

50 m Backstroke - Women
Summary

WR 27.06
ER 27.23
CR 28.31
IR 28.27

1 GEMO Elena 1987 GS Forestale 5 5 1. 28.42 863.0
2 JALLOW Mimosa 1994 FIN Finlandia 4 4 1. 28.66 841.0
3 ZOFKOVA Carlotta 1993 ITA Italia 5 6 2. 28.76 832.0
4 ZEVINA Daryna 1994 UKR Energy Standard 3 5 1. 28.95 816.0
5 CARTAPANI Stefania 1990 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 5 3 3. 29.13 801.0
6 LETRARI Laura 1989 Centro Sportivo Esercito 4 3 2. 29.21 795.0
7 CINI Mathilde 1994 FRA Francia 3 4 2. 29.28 789.0
8 BARBIERI Arianna 1989 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 5 4 4. 29.31 786.0
9 DAWSON Kathleen 1997 SCO Scozia 4 5 3. 29.40 779.0

10 FIORDORO Carlotta 1992 Centro Sportivo Esercito 3 2 3. 29.44 776.0
11 PILHATSCH Caroline 1998 AUT USC Graz 3 3 4. 29.59 764.0
12 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina 1991 TUR Turchia 4 6 4. 29.60 764.0
12 SPAZIANI Giulia 1997 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3 6 5. 29.60 764.0
14 SCIMONE Jasmine 1996 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 4 2 5. 29.84 745.0
15 MARTELLI Lucia 1996 CN UISP - Bologna 5 7 5. 29.98 735.0
16 BERTONCELLO Cecilia 1990 ARG Club Atletico River Plate 4 7 6. 30.01 733.0
17 TRENTIN Eleonora 1999 FiorentinaNuotoClub 2 2 1. 30.04 730.0
18 DE LORENZI Greta 1993 Riviera Nuoto - Dolo 3 1 6. 30.15 722.0
19 SURKOVA Arina 1998 RUS Energy Standard 5 1 6. 30.25 715.0
20 FERRARINI Alice 1996 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 5 2 7. 30.26 715.0
21 ERIKSSON Jessica 1995 SWE Svezia 4 1 7. 30.41 704.0
22 BARFUCCI Lorena 1996 Gestisport Coop 2 5 2. 30.44 702.0
23 SIBONI Beatrice 1996 Alto Reno De Akker - BO 2 4 3. 30.53 696.0
24 LAMBERTI Chiara 1994 Larus Nuoto 5 9 8. 30.63 689.0
25 BIELICZ Linnea 1994 SWE Goteborg Sim 2 6 4. 30.67 686.0
26 ARVIDSSON Miranda 1998 SWE Svezia 2 8 5. 30.69 685.0
27 CASADEI Martina 1995 Alto Reno De Akker - BO 4 9 8. 30.71 684.0
27 GROSSI Irene 1997 Swim Pro SS9 2 3 6. 30.71 684.0
29 SCHOLTISSEK Helen 1997 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 4 8 9. 30.79 678.0
30 VIVERIT Francesca 1997 Gestisport Coop 5 8 9. 30.80 678.0
31 ESPOSITO Ambra 1996 Circolo Canottieri Napoli 3 0 7. 30.83 676.0
32 MIGLIETTA Chiara 1998 Aquarea Water Project 3 7 8. 30.92 670.0
33 BERSANETTI Lucrezia 1997 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 3 9 9. 31.00 665.0
34 CORTI Elena 1997 Team Insubrika 4 0 10. 31.03 663.0
35 GIRARDI Maria Chiara 1998 2001 Team - Rovereto 3 8 10. 31.10 658.0
35 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 Andrea Doria 2 7 7. 31.10 658.0
37 LAZAREVA Svetlana 2001 RUS Energy Standard 1 4 1. 31.20 652.0
38 GADISCO Silvia 2000 Team Insubrika 2 1 8. 31.26 648.0
39 SAMOUD Asma 1993 TUN Tunisia 2 0 9. 31.60 627.0
40 MALONI Elisa 1999 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 2 9 10. 31.74 619.0
41 MILBURN Victoria 1995 GBR City of Glasgow 1 5 2. 32.42 581.0
42 GUSTAFSSON Rebecka 1998 SWE Svezia 1 3 3. 32.71 566.0

NOT CLASSIFIED

MELONI Federica 1995 FiorentinaNuotoClub DNS

NERI Veronica 1992 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia ABS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at  9:09

 Rome, 12-14 June 2015 Event 1 RER-ASF.11.1.0 / 2
Elaborazione Dati a cura della Federazione Italiana Nuoto (Printed on 12/06/2015 at 09:11)



Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

50 m Backstroke - Men WR 24.04
ER 24.04
CR 24.68
IR 24.65

Heat 1 of 7
1 4 GARCIA Marcos 1990 ESP CN Santa Olaya 27.67
2 5 KIRKWOOD Alastair 1996 GBR City of Glasgow 28.21
3 6 JOHANSSON Oskar 1993 SWE Svezia 28.95
4 3 GHAFFARI Med Aziz 2000 TUN Tunisia 29.15

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at  9:10

Heat 2 of 7
1 6 CECCON Thomas 2001 Leosport - Villafranca 27.50
2 3 MIGLIORINI Tommaso 1996 FiorentinaNuotoClub 27.52
3 8 GIUSTI Federico 1997 Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 27.67
4 5 PAGNANO Giuseppe 1995 Alto Reno De Akker - BO 27.94
5 2 SCARSELLA Mattia 1994 Pol. Verdeaqua - L'Aquila 27.97
6 7 TABARRONI Alberto 1997 CN UISP - Bologna 28.03
7 4 PERILLI Stefano 1996 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 28.21
7 9 STUPIN Maxim 2000 RUS Energy Standard 28.21
9 1 DI PRIMIO Stefano 1997 Teate Splashing 28.73

NOT CLASSIFIED

0 RUDD Tom 1997 GBR Plymouth Leander DNS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at  9:12

Heat 3 of 7
1 1 LEWIS Hayden 1995 AUS Australia 27.12
2 3 BASER Ege 1997 TUR Turchia 27.30
3 7 LOMBINI Fabio 1998 Alto Reno De Akker - BO 27.36
4 5 PEZZULLO Gaetano 1993 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli 27.48
5 4 GAZZOLA Gianluca 1997 Team Veneto 27.71
6 0 CRESCENZO Riccardo 1997 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 27.90
7 8 SCIACCA Angelo 1990 Poseidon Nuoto - CT 27.93
8 9 MAC CAFFERTY Ross 1992 SCO City of Glasgow 28.17
9 2 TANDA Alessandro 1997 Sport Full Time - Sassari 28.20

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 GRAF Stefano 1994 Alto Reno De Akker - BO DNS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at  9:14

Heat 4 of 7
1 3 BJOERK Jesper 1993 SWE Svezia 26.29
2 6 PORCU Alessandro 1994 Esperia - Cagliari 26.91
3 7 BARILE Lorenzo 1996 Accadueo - Aversa 26.99
4 5 ORTEGA PEREZ Sergio 1991 ESP CDU Sevilla 27.29
5 1 BELLOCCHIO Giuseppe 1992 Centro Sport. Le Olimpiadi 27.32
6 2 ROCCONI Andrea 1995 Aria Sport 27.35
7 8 BIETTI Jacopo 1998 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 27.36
8 9 TOCCI Matteo 1993 Larus Nuoto 27.52
9 0 BENEDETTI Riccardo 1995 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 27.78

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 TURCHI Emanuel 1996 Vela Nuoto Ancona DNS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at  9:15

Heat 5 of 7
1 4 LACOURT Camille 1985 FRA Francia 25.65
2 6 RONCI Giuseppe 1995 CN UISP - Bologna 25.96
3 3 DI TORA Mirco 1986 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 26.18
4 8 GRIGORIADIS Aristeidis 1985 GRE Grecia 26.32
5 5 SEGURA GUTIERREZ Juan Fr 1994 ESP CN Terrassa 26.33

 Rome, 12-14 June 2015 Event 2 R00-ASM.11.1.0 / 1
Elaborazione Dati a cura della Federazione Italiana Nuoto (Printed on 12/06/2015 at 09:29)



RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

6 2 MALERBA Michele 1991 Larus Nuoto 26.51
7 7 TEKIN Doruk 1994 TUR Turchia 26.58
8 0 VELLUCCI Nicola 1993 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 26.88
9 1 FOLDHAZI David 1995 HUN Ungheria 26.99

10 9 TORRINI Mattia 1991 Aurelia Nuoto Unicusano 27.08

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at  9:18

Heat 6 of 7
1 4 SABBIONI Simone 1996 ITA Italia 25.66
2 7 RAPSYS Danas 1995 LTU Lituania 25.72
3 3 MILLI Matteo 1989 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 26.06
4 2 CICCARESE Christopher 1990 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 26.37
5 6 LOUZADA Gustavo 1996 BRA Brasile 26.40
6 0 WOLF Philipp 1992 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 26.89
6 8 GIORDANO Matteo 1989 GS Forestale 26.89
8 9 RESTIVO Matteo 1994 FiorentinaNuotoClub 27.39
9 1 METELLA Mehdy 1992 FRA Francia 27.69

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 BALOG Gabor 1990 HUN Ungheria DNS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at  9:21

Heat 7 of 7
1 4 BONACCHI Niccolo' 1994 ITA Italia 25.33
2 5 PIZZAMIGLIO Stefano Maur 1991 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 25.83
3 6 LAUGENI Fabio 1994 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 26.14
4 3 STASIULIS Benjamin 1986 FRA Francia 26.26
5 8 COFRANI Manuel Franco 1993 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 26.55
6 9 AVERSA Mattia 1986 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 26.68
7 2 PIJULET Paul 1994 FRA Pole France Insep 26.83
8 0 PETTERSSON Axel 1995 SWE Svezia 27.15
8 7 MORA Lorenzo 1998 VVFF Modena M.Menegola 27.15

10 1 EDMONDS Ben 1991 AUS Australia 27.16

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at  9:22

 Rome, 12-14 June 2015 Event 2 R00-ASM.11.1.0 / 2
Elaborazione Dati a cura della Federazione Italiana Nuoto (Printed on 12/06/2015 at 09:29)



RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

50 m Backstroke - Men
Summary

WR 24.04
ER 24.04
CR 24.68
IR 24.65

1 BONACCHI Niccolo' 1994 ITA Italia 7 4 1. 25.33 854.0
2 LACOURT Camille 1985 FRA Francia 5 4 1. 25.65 823.0
3 SABBIONI Simone 1996 ITA Italia 6 4 1. 25.66 822.0
4 RAPSYS Danas 1995 LTU Lituania 6 7 2. 25.72 816.0
5 PIZZAMIGLIO Stefano Maur 1991 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 7 5 2. 25.83 806.0
6 RONCI Giuseppe 1995 CN UISP - Bologna 5 6 2. 25.96 794.0
7 MILLI Matteo 1989 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 6 3 3. 26.06 785.0
8 LAUGENI Fabio 1994 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 7 6 3. 26.14 777.0
9 DI TORA Mirco 1986 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 5 3 3. 26.18 774.0

10 STASIULIS Benjamin 1986 FRA Francia 7 3 4. 26.26 767.0
11 BJOERK Jesper 1993 SWE Svezia 4 3 1. 26.29 764.0
12 GRIGORIADIS Aristeidis 1985 GRE Grecia 5 8 4. 26.32 761.0
13 SEGURA GUTIERREZ Juan Fr 1994 ESP CN Terrassa 5 5 5. 26.33 761.0
14 CICCARESE Christopher 1990 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 6 2 4. 26.37 757.0
15 LOUZADA Gustavo 1996 BRA Brasile 6 6 5. 26.40 755.0
16 MALERBA Michele 1991 Larus Nuoto 5 2 6. 26.51 745.0
17 COFRANI Manuel Franco 1993 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 7 8 5. 26.55 742.0
18 TEKIN Doruk 1994 TUR Turchia 5 7 7. 26.58 739.0
19 AVERSA Mattia 1986 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 7 9 6. 26.68 731.0
20 PIJULET Paul 1994 FRA Pole France Insep 7 2 7. 26.83 719.0
21 VELLUCCI Nicola 1993 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 5 0 8. 26.88 715.0
22 GIORDANO Matteo 1989 GS Forestale 6 8 6. 26.89 714.0
22 WOLF Philipp 1992 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 6 0 6. 26.89 714.0
24 PORCU Alessandro 1994 Esperia - Cagliari 4 6 2. 26.91 712.0
25 FOLDHAZI David 1995 HUN Ungheria 5 1 9. 26.99 706.0
25 BARILE Lorenzo 1996 Accadueo - Aversa 4 7 3. 26.99 706.0
27 TORRINI Mattia 1991 Aurelia Nuoto Unicusano 5 9 10. 27.08 699.0
28 LEWIS Hayden 1995 AUS Australia 3 1 1. 27.12 696.0
29 MORA Lorenzo 1998 VVFF Modena M.Menegola 7 7 8. 27.15 694.0
29 PETTERSSON Axel 1995 SWE Svezia 7 0 8. 27.15 694.0
31 EDMONDS Ben 1991 AUS Australia 7 1 10. 27.16 693.0
32 ORTEGA PEREZ Sergio 1991 ESP CDU Sevilla 4 5 4. 27.29 683.0
33 BASER Ege 1997 TUR Turchia 3 3 2. 27.30 682.0
34 BELLOCCHIO Giuseppe 1992 Centro Sport. Le Olimpiadi 4 1 5. 27.32 681.0
35 ROCCONI Andrea 1995 Aria Sport 4 2 6. 27.35 679.0
36 BIETTI Jacopo 1998 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 4 8 7. 27.36 678.0
36 LOMBINI Fabio 1998 Alto Reno De Akker - BO 3 7 3. 27.36 678.0
38 RESTIVO Matteo 1994 FiorentinaNuotoClub 6 9 8. 27.39 676.0
39 PEZZULLO Gaetano 1993 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli 3 5 4. 27.48 669.0
40 CECCON Thomas 2001 Leosport - Villafranca 2 6 1. 27.50 668.0
41 TOCCI Matteo 1993 Larus Nuoto 4 9 8. 27.52 666.0
41 MIGLIORINI Tommaso 1996 FiorentinaNuotoClub 2 3 2. 27.52 666.0
43 GIUSTI Federico 1997 Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 2 8 3. 27.67 655.0
43 GARCIA Marcos 1990 ESP CN Santa Olaya 1 4 1. 27.67 655.0
45 METELLA Mehdy 1992 FRA Francia 6 1 9. 27.69 654.0
46 GAZZOLA Gianluca 1997 Team Veneto 3 4 5. 27.71 652.0
47 BENEDETTI Riccardo 1995 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 4 0 9. 27.78 648.0
48 CRESCENZO Riccardo 1997 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 3 0 6. 27.90 639.0
49 SCIACCA Angelo 1990 Poseidon Nuoto - CT 3 8 7. 27.93 637.0
50 PAGNANO Giuseppe 1995 Alto Reno De Akker - BO 2 5 4. 27.94 636.0
51 SCARSELLA Mattia 1994 Pol. Verdeaqua - L'Aquila 2 2 5. 27.97 634.0
52 TABARRONI Alberto 1997 CN UISP - Bologna 2 7 6. 28.03 630.0
53 MAC CAFFERTY Ross 1992 SCO City of Glasgow 3 9 8. 28.17 621.0
54 TANDA Alessandro 1997 Sport Full Time - Sassari 3 2 9. 28.20 619.0
55 PERILLI Stefano 1996 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 2 4 7. 28.21 618.0
55 STUPIN Maxim 2000 RUS Energy Standard 2 9 7. 28.21 618.0
55 KIRKWOOD Alastair 1996 GBR City of Glasgow 1 5 2. 28.21 618.0
58 DI PRIMIO Stefano 1997 Teate Splashing 2 1 9. 28.73 585.0
59 JOHANSSON Oskar 1993 SWE Svezia 1 6 3. 28.95 572.0
60 GHAFFARI Med Aziz 2000 TUN Tunisia 1 3 4. 29.15 560.0

NOT CLASSIFIED

RUDD Tom 1997 GBR Plymouth Leander DNS
GRAF Stefano 1994 Alto Reno De Akker - BO DNS
TURCHI Emanuel 1996 Vela Nuoto Ancona DNS
BALOG Gabor 1990 HUN Ungheria DNS

CIAMPI Matteo 1996 Tiro a Volo Nuoto ABS
DESPLANCHES Jeremy 1994 SUI Olympic Nice Natation ABS
LEONARDI Luca 1991 GS Fiamme Oro Roma ABS
MENCARINI Luca 1995 GS Fiamme Oro Roma ABS
D'ANGELO Daniele 1995 Circolo Canottieri Aniene ABS
ORSI Marco 1990 ITA Italia ABS

 Rome, 12-14 June 2015 Event 2 RER-ASM.11.1.0 / 3
Elaborazione Dati a cura della Federazione Italiana Nuoto (Printed on 12/06/2015 at 09:30)



RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

KOLESNIKOV Kliment 2000 RUS Energy Standard ABS
SHIOURA Shinri 1991 JPN A.D.N. Swim Project ABS
RICCI Paolo 1995 Imolanuoto ABS
SJOEDIN Simon 1986 SWE Svezia ABS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at  9:22

 Rome, 12-14 June 2015 Event 2 RER-ASM.11.1.0 / 4
Elaborazione Dati a cura della Federazione Italiana Nuoto (Printed on 12/06/2015 at 09:30)



Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m FINAL Record

TEAM

400 m Freestyle - Women WR 3:58.37
ER 3:59.15
CR 4:02.64
IR 3:59.15

Heat 1 of 5
1 5 EKMAN Christine 1994 SWE 31.15 1:04.68 1:39.74 2:14.38 2:49.03 3:23.61 3:58.00 4:30.48

Svezia 33.53 35.06 34.64 34.65 34.58 34.39 32.48
2 3 ARREDONDO Alexia 2002 ESP 30.02 1:03.21 1:37.99 2:13.16 2:48.72 3:24.37 3:59.91 4:34.86

CN Santa Olaya 33.19 34.78 35.17 35.56 35.65 35.54 34.95
3 4 KRISTENSSON Alfhild 1999 SWE 31.31 1:05.86 1:41.37 2:16.66 2:52.31 3:27.60 4:03.15 4:37.87

Goteborg Sim 34.55 35.51 35.29 35.65 35.29 35.55 34.72

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at  9:28

Heat 2 of 5
1 2 LESAFFRE Fantine 1994 FRA 30.39 1:03.45 1:36.80 2:10.33 2:43.19 3:15.91 3:48.51 4:20.78

Francia 33.06 33.35 33.53 32.86 32.72 32.60 32.27
2 4 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 30.66 1:03.20 1:36.70 2:10.12 2:43.72 3:17.82 3:51.47 4:24.46

Andrea Doria 32.54 33.50 33.42 33.60 34.10 33.65 32.99
3 7 DAHLGREN Erica 1997 SWE 30.42 1:03.58 1:36.13 2:09.26 2:42.90 3:17.83 3:52.86 4:26.49

Svezia 33.16 32.55 33.13 33.64 34.93 35.03 33.63
4 3 BROTTO Eleonora 1999 30.80 1:03.38 1:36.78 2:10.64 2:44.80 3:19.65 3:53.55 4:27.04

Team Veneto 32.58 33.40 33.86 34.16 34.85 33.90 33.49
5 1 ARFELLINI Giulia 1999 30.95 1:04.78 1:38.54 2:13.18 2:46.79 3:21.35 3:56.01 4:30.60

Rinascita Team Romagna 33.83 33.76 34.64 33.61 34.56 34.66 34.59
6 5 CORDIALI Margherita 1999 30.73 1:03.82 1:37.78 2:12.60 2:47.57 3:22.54 3:57.19 4:30.88

Veneto Banca Montebelluna 33.09 33.96 34.82 34.97 34.97 34.65 33.69
7 6 FORES Alba 1998 SWE 30.58 1:03.77 1:37.78 2:12.25 2:46.98 3:22.45 3:57.62 4:32.51

Svezia 33.19 34.01 34.47 34.73 35.47 35.17 34.89
8 8 HALLDEN Louise 1998 SWE 30.87 1:04.42 1:38.73 2:13.66 2:49.19 3:25.25 4:01.41 4:36.60

Svezia 33.55 34.31 34.93 35.53 36.06 36.16 35.19

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at  9:33

Heat 3 of 5
1 4 CARLI Diletta 1996 ITA 29.67 1:00.63 1:32.17 2:03.88 2:35.80 3:07.69 3:39.83 4:10.87

Italia 30.96 31.54 31.71 31.92 31.89 32.14 31.04
2 3 KLINAR Anja 1988 SLO 29.79 1:01.32 1:32.71 2:04.65 2:36.16 3:08.24 3:40.11 4:11.16

Slovenia 31.53 31.39 31.94 31.51 32.08 31.87 31.05
3 5 MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara 1993 ITA 29.39 1:01.07 1:33.27 2:05.21 2:37.67 3:10.10 3:42.72 4:14.58

Italia 31.68 32.20 31.94 32.46 32.43 32.62 31.86
4 2 KESELY Ajna 2001 HUN 29.28 1:01.45 1:33.21 2:05.46 2:37.99 3:11.14 3:44.04 4:16.23

Kobànya Sport Club 32.17 31.76 32.25 32.53 33.15 32.90 32.19
5 7 TAVOLETTA Flora 1994 30.18 1:02.35 1:34.97 2:08.01 2:40.72 3:13.87 3:46.71 4:19.12

Centro Sportivo Esercito 32.17 32.62 33.04 32.71 33.15 32.84 32.41
6 1 BOSZOMENYI Bettina 1998 HUN 29.40 1:01.74 1:33.96 2:07.29 2:40.56 3:14.71 3:47.55 4:20.34

BVSC - Zuglo 32.34 32.22 33.33 33.27 34.15 32.84 32.79
7 0 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 29.66 1:02.31 1:35.33 2:08.76 2:42.39 3:16.15 3:50.00 4:23.39

Andrea Doria 32.65 33.02 33.43 33.63 33.76 33.85 33.39
8 9 VETTORETTI Barbara 1998 31.30 1:04.87 1:38.65 2:13.19 2:47.63 3:21.79 3:55.56 4:28.22

Veneto Banca Montebelluna 33.57 33.78 34.54 34.44 34.16 33.77 32.66
9 8 COSTANTINO Arduina Miche 1996 31.54 1:05.43 1:39.59 2:14.28 2:48.39 3:22.50 3:56.06 4:29.17

Olimpic Nuoto Napoli 33.89 34.16 34.69 34.11 34.11 33.56 33.11

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 VERMEULEN Esmee 1996 NED Olanda DNS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at  9:39

Heat 4 of 5
1 3 MUSSO Erica 1994 ITA 29.67 1:01.15 1:32.89 2:04.85 2:36.73 3:08.41 3:39.89 4:11.02

Italia 31.48 31.74 31.96 31.88 31.68 31.48 31.13
2 5 DE MEMME Martina 1991 29.77 1:01.06 1:32.63 2:04.16 2:35.97 3:08.05 3:40.32 4:11.44

Centro Sportivo Esercito 31.29 31.57 31.53 31.81 32.08 32.27 31.12
3 4 MIZZAU Alice 1993 ITA 29.60 1:01.24 1:33.60 2:06.23 2:39.09 3:11.66 3:43.25 4:14.61

Italia 31.64 32.36 32.63 32.86 32.57 31.59 31.36
4 6 TROMBETTI Luisa 1993 30.22 1:02.60 1:34.69 2:07.52 2:39.81 3:12.83 3:45.33 4:16.84

GS Fiamme Oro Roma 32.38 32.09 32.83 32.29 33.02 32.50 31.51
5 2 NEGRI Susanna 1990 30.42 1:02.74 1:35.37 2:07.98 2:40.04 3:12.72 3:45.24 4:17.20

SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 32.32 32.63 32.61 32.06 32.68 32.52 31.96

 Rome, 12-14 June 2015 Event 3 R07-ASF.4.1.0 / 1
Elaborazione Dati a cura della Federazione Italiana Nuoto (Printed on 12/06/2015 at 09:52)



RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT FINAL Record

TEAM

6 9 CATANIA Valentina 1995 30.38 1:02.99 1:35.75 2:08.85 2:41.69 3:15.49 3:49.04 4:22.07
SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 32.61 32.76 33.10 32.84 33.80 33.55 33.03

7 7 POLIERI Alessia 1994 31.13 1:05.06 1:38.90 2:12.41 2:45.46 3:18.44 3:50.51 4:22.09
Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 33.93 33.84 33.51 33.05 32.98 32.07 31.58

8 1 SIEBRECHT Emily 1997 GER 31.15 1:04.25 1:37.16 2:10.27 2:43.51 3:16.53 3:49.69 4:22.37
Bayerischer Schwimmverband 33.10 32.91 33.11 33.24 33.02 33.16 32.68

9 8 FABRE Margaux 1992 FRA 30.26 1:03.19 1:36.15 2:09.36 2:42.53 3:16.07 3:49.79 4:23.16
Francia 32.93 32.96 33.21 33.17 33.54 33.72 33.37

10 0 FARKAS Adel 1998 HUN 31.26 1:04.77 1:38.15 2:11.72 2:44.97 3:19.16 3:53.24 4:27.00
BVSC - Zuglo 33.51 33.38 33.57 33.25 34.19 34.08 33.76

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at  9:44

Heat 5 of 5
1 5 BALMY Coralie 1987 FRA 29.49 1:01.03 1:33.05 2:05.29 2:37.11 3:08.73 3:40.19 4:11.17

Francia 31.54 32.02 32.24 31.82 31.62 31.46 30.98
2 4 KAPAS Boglarka 1993 HUN 29.71 1:01.39 1:33.64 2:05.74 2:37.54 3:09.24 3:41.05 4:13.25

BVSC - Zuglo 31.68 32.25 32.10 31.80 31.70 31.81 32.20
3 7 PANZIERA Margherita 1995 ITA 29.36 1:01.42 1:34.00 2:06.99 2:39.82 3:12.68 3:45.64 4:17.23

Italia 32.06 32.58 32.99 32.83 32.86 32.96 31.59
4 3 CASTRO ORTEGA Patricia 1992 ESP 29.73 1:01.75 1:34.28 2:07.21 2:39.98 3:12.74 3:45.80 4:18.01

SwimMAC 32.02 32.53 32.93 32.77 32.76 33.06 32.21
5 6 KATHNER Rosalie 1997 GER 30.10 1:01.99 1:34.44 2:07.44 2:40.20 3:13.25 3:46.30 4:18.70

Bayerischer Schwimmverband 31.89 32.45 33.00 32.76 33.05 33.05 32.40
6 8 LA CAVA Giovanna 2000 30.30 1:02.92 1:35.99 2:09.58 2:42.85 3:16.34 3:49.49 4:21.38

Nuotatori Campani 32.62 33.07 33.59 33.27 33.49 33.15 31.89
7 1 ETIENNE Ophelie Cyrielle 1990 FRA 30.25 1:02.53 1:35.52 2:09.06 2:42.31 3:15.91 3:49.31 4:21.84

Francia 32.28 32.99 33.54 33.25 33.60 33.40 32.53
8 2 JUNGKLAUS Alina 1998 GER 29.85 1:02.15 1:35.53 2:09.35 2:43.37 3:17.10 3:51.40 4:24.11

Bayerischer Schwimmverband 32.30 33.38 33.82 34.02 33.73 34.30 32.71
9 0 CRISTETTI Francesca 1997 30.51 1:03.75 1:36.95 2:10.48 2:43.82 3:17.59 3:51.50 4:25.32

Rari Nantes Torino 33.24 33.20 33.53 33.34 33.77 33.91 33.82
10 9 GYURINOVICS Fanni 2001 HUN 29.39 1:02.25 1:35.70 2:09.93 2:43.33 3:18.00 3:52.20 4:25.79

Ungheria 32.86 33.45 34.23 33.40 34.67 34.20 33.59

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at  9:49
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

400 m Freestyle - Women
Summary

WR 3:58.37
ER 3:59.15
CR 4:02.64
IR 3:59.15

1 CARLI Diletta 1996 ITA Italia 3 4 1. 4:10.87 863.0
2 MUSSO Erica 1994 ITA Italia 4 3 1. 4:11.02 861.0
3 KLINAR Anja 1988 SLO Slovenia 3 3 2. 4:11.16 860.0
4 BALMY Coralie 1987 FRA Francia 5 5 1. 4:11.17 860.0
5 DE MEMME Martina 1991 Centro Sportivo Esercito 4 5 2. 4:11.44 857.0
6 KAPAS Boglarka 1993 HUN BVSC - Zuglo 5 4 2. 4:13.25 839.0
7 MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara 1993 ITA Italia 3 5 3. 4:14.58 825.0
8 MIZZAU Alice 1993 ITA Italia 4 4 3. 4:14.61 825.0
9 KESELY Ajna 2001 HUN Kobànya Sport Club 3 2 4. 4:16.23 810.0

10 TROMBETTI Luisa 1993 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 4 6 4. 4:16.84 804.0
11 NEGRI Susanna 1990 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 4 2 5. 4:17.20 800.0
12 PANZIERA Margherita 1995 ITA Italia 5 7 3. 4:17.23 800.0
13 CASTRO ORTEGA Patricia 1992 ESP SwimMAC 5 3 4. 4:18.01 793.0
14 KATHNER Rosalie 1997 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 5 6 5. 4:18.70 787.0
15 TAVOLETTA Flora 1994 Centro Sportivo Esercito 3 7 5. 4:19.12 783.0
16 BOSZOMENYI Bettina 1998 HUN BVSC - Zuglo 3 1 6. 4:20.34 772.0
17 LESAFFRE Fantine 1994 FRA Francia 2 2 1. 4:20.78 768.0
18 LA CAVA Giovanna 2000 Nuotatori Campani 5 8 6. 4:21.38 763.0
19 ETIENNE Ophelie Cyrielle 1990 FRA Francia 5 1 7. 4:21.84 759.0
20 CATANIA Valentina 1995 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 4 9 6. 4:22.07 757.0
21 POLIERI Alessia 1994 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 4 7 7. 4:22.09 756.0
22 SIEBRECHT Emily 1997 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 4 1 8. 4:22.37 754.0
23 FABRE Margaux 1992 FRA Francia 4 8 9. 4:23.16 747.0
24 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 Andrea Doria 3 0 7. 4:23.39 745.0
25 JUNGKLAUS Alina 1998 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 5 2 8. 4:24.11 739.0
26 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 Andrea Doria 2 4 2. 4:24.46 736.0
27 CRISTETTI Francesca 1997 Rari Nantes Torino 5 0 9. 4:25.32 729.0
28 GYURINOVICS Fanni 2001 HUN Ungheria 5 9 10. 4:25.79 725.0
29 DAHLGREN Erica 1997 SWE Svezia 2 7 3. 4:26.49 720.0
30 FARKAS Adel 1998 HUN BVSC - Zuglo 4 0 10. 4:27.00 715.0
31 BROTTO Eleonora 1999 Team Veneto 2 3 4. 4:27.04 715.0
32 VETTORETTI Barbara 1998 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 3 9 8. 4:28.22 706.0
33 COSTANTINO Arduina Miche 1996 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli 3 8 9. 4:29.17 698.0
34 EKMAN Christine 1994 SWE Svezia 1 5 1. 4:30.48 688.0
35 ARFELLINI Giulia 1999 Rinascita Team Romagna 2 1 5. 4:30.60 687.0
36 CORDIALI Margherita 1999 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 2 5 6. 4:30.88 685.0
37 FORES Alba 1998 SWE Svezia 2 6 7. 4:32.51 673.0
38 ARREDONDO Alexia 2002 ESP CN Santa Olaya 1 3 2. 4:34.86 656.0
39 HALLDEN Louise 1998 SWE Svezia 2 8 8. 4:36.60 643.0
40 KRISTENSSON Alfhild 1999 SWE Goteborg Sim 1 4 3. 4:37.87 635.0

NOT CLASSIFIED

VERMEULEN Esmee 1996 NED Olanda DNS

MAI Giorgia 1999 Andrea Doria ABS
ROSA Martina 1998 Tiro a Volo Nuoto ABS
BRUNI Rachele 1990 Centro Sportivo Esercito ABS
VERGER GOURSON Margaux 1995 FRA Olympic Nice Natation ABS
CERACCHI Rachele 1998 Circolo Canottieri Aniene ABS
QUADARELLA Erica 1993 Circolo Canottieri Aniene ABS
QUADARELLA Simona 1998 Circolo Canottieri Aniene ABS
RAIMONDI Ilaria 1994 Circolo Canottieri Aniene ABS
SINISI Isabella 1994 Circolo Canottieri Aniene ABS
PONSELE' Aurora 1992 ITA Italia ABS
CARAMIGNOLI Martina 1991 ITA Italia ABS
CAPONI Linda 1998 Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli ABS
BRIDI Arianna 1995 Centro Sportivo Esercito ABS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at  9:50
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Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m FINAL Record

TEAM

400 m Freestyle - Men WR 3:40.07
ER 3:40.07
CR 3:44.71
IR 3:43.40

Heat 1 of 5
1 5 CHABCHOUB Bader 1997 TUN 29.87 1:01.12 1:32.69 2:04.78 2:36.85 3:08.92 3:41.28 4:11.86

Tunisia 31.25 31.57 32.09 32.07 32.07 32.36 30.58
2 3 VALLINA Adrian 1993 ESP 29.41 1:02.68 1:36.28 2:10.16 2:43.41 3:16.65 3:49.26 4:20.04

CN Santa Olaya 33.27 33.60 33.88 33.25 33.24 32.61 30.78
3 4 ABID Heikel 1995 TUN 30.16 1:02.04 1:35.02 2:08.41 2:41.89 3:16.11 3:49.51 4:21.45

Tunisia 31.88 32.98 33.39 33.48 34.22 33.40 31.94

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at  9:56

Heat 2 of 5
1 8 MIGNON Clement 1993 FRA 26.55 56.34 1:27.68 1:59.74 2:31.46 3:03.40 3:35.87 4:04.21

Francia 29.79 31.34 32.06 31.72 31.94 32.47 28.34
2 4 DI GIROLAMO Lorenzo 1994 27.28 56.92 1:27.77 1:58.88 2:30.50 3:02.35 3:34.43 4:05.74

Circolo Canottieri Aniene 29.64 30.85 31.11 31.62 31.85 32.08 31.31
3 1 LOWTHER Chris 1995 SCO 28.21 59.08 1:30.02 2:01.63 2:33.15 3:04.94 3:36.70 4:07.91

City of Glasgow 30.87 30.94 31.61 31.52 31.79 31.76 31.21
4 2 GRILLO Giano 1998 DEN 27.57 58.49 1:29.96 2:01.66 2:33.42 3:05.82 3:38.05 4:09.36

Hovedstadens Svommeklub 30.92 31.47 31.70 31.76 32.40 32.23 31.31
5 7 WANNA Simon 1996 SWE 28.68 1:00.08 1:32.52 2:05.27 2:37.68 3:09.92 3:42.23 4:13.07

Svezia 31.40 32.44 32.75 32.41 32.24 32.31 30.84
6 6 MAURIZI Giuseppe 1997 28.95 1:00.45 1:32.54 2:05.41 2:37.58 3:09.52 3:42.24 4:13.19

Rari Nantes Marche 31.50 32.09 32.87 32.17 31.94 32.72 30.95
7 0 RODRIGUEZ Sergio 1996 ESP 28.84 1:00.50 1:32.79 2:05.79 2:38.14 3:11.57 3:44.44 4:16.65

CN Santa Olaya 31.66 32.29 33.00 32.35 33.43 32.87 32.21

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 BIANCHI Francesco 1993 28.08 58.66 1:29.35 2:00.00 2:30.57 3:01.26 3:32.00 DSQ
Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.58 30.69 30.65 30.57 30.69 30.74 30.02

Falsa partenza (4:02.02)

5 PALLADINO Dario 1991 Aurelia Nuoto Unicusano DNS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:01

Heat 3 of 5
1 4 JOLY Damien 1992 FRA 27.69 56.86 1:26.53 1:56.55 2:25.65 2:55.07 3:24.40 3:52.82

Francia 29.17 29.67 30.02 29.10 29.42 29.33 28.42
2 5 FROLOV Sergey 1992 UKR 27.56 56.99 1:26.78 1:56.76 2:26.26 2:55.78 3:24.90 3:53.05

Energy Standard 29.43 29.79 29.98 29.50 29.52 29.12 28.15
3 3 POTHAIN Jordan 1994 FRA 26.57 55.51 1:25.14 1:55.09 2:25.02 2:55.21 3:24.84 3:54.30

Francia 28.94 29.63 29.95 29.93 30.19 29.63 29.46
4 2 SCIOCCHETTI Cesare 1989 27.02 56.26 1:25.79 1:55.99 2:26.01 2:56.41 3:26.53 3:55.61

Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 29.24 29.53 30.20 30.02 30.40 30.12 29.08
5 6 OCCHIPINTI Alessio 1996 27.77 57.75 1:27.46 1:57.83 2:27.76 2:58.39 3:28.56 3:58.77

Tiro a Volo Nuoto 29.98 29.71 30.37 29.93 30.63 30.17 30.21
6 1 TESLENKO Ilya 1995 UKR 27.87 57.87 1:27.62 1:58.08 2:28.41 2:59.81 3:30.39 4:00.69

Energy Standard 30.00 29.75 30.46 30.33 31.40 30.58 30.30
7 0 PROIETTI COLONNA Alessio 1998 27.61 57.27 1:27.55 1:58.33 2:29.11 3:00.09 3:31.42 4:01.77

Aurelia Nuoto Unicusano 29.66 30.28 30.78 30.78 30.98 31.33 30.35
8 9 MACCHIA Stefano 1997 28.52 59.05 1:29.82 2:00.78 2:31.68 3:03.07 3:34.61 4:05.46

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 30.53 30.77 30.96 30.90 31.39 31.54 30.85
9 8 CAMPIGLI Andrea 1996 28.49 59.00 1:29.61 2:00.96 2:32.10 3:03.83 3:35.52 4:07.02

Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 30.51 30.61 31.35 31.14 31.73 31.69 31.50

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 MAGLIA Gianluca 1988 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle DNS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:06

Heat 4 of 5
1 6 CELIK Vuk 1996 SLO 28.10 57.55 1:27.15 1:56.99 2:26.35 2:55.92 3:25.34 3:54.43

KDP Zvezda Kranj 29.45 29.60 29.84 29.36 29.57 29.42 29.09
2 7 TURRINI Federico 1987 ITA 27.73 57.74 1:27.64 1:57.35 2:26.89 2:56.38 3:25.88 3:55.26

Italia 30.01 29.90 29.71 29.54 29.49 29.50 29.38
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT FINAL Record

TEAM

3 5 ROMANCHUK Mykhailo 1996 UKR 28.37 57.98 1:27.92 1:58.06 2:27.92 2:58.12 3:28.04 3:57.08
Energy Standard 29.61 29.94 30.14 29.86 30.20 29.92 29.04

4 3 BOUCHAUT Joris 1995 FRA 27.65 57.24 1:27.72 1:58.01 2:28.18 2:58.47 3:28.77 3:58.08
Francia 29.59 30.48 30.29 30.17 30.29 30.30 29.31

5 1 TAROCCHI Lorenzo 1995 27.74 57.62 1:27.72 1:58.29 2:28.86 2:59.70 3:29.29 3:58.39
Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 29.88 30.10 30.57 30.57 30.84 29.59 29.10

6 2 PAULSSON Adam 1995 SWE 27.00 57.04 1:27.39 1:57.99 2:28.42 2:59.25 3:30.38 4:01.23
Svezia 30.04 30.35 30.60 30.43 30.83 31.13 30.85

7 9 LUCANGELI Gianfilippo 1997 28.24 59.18 1:29.79 2:01.25 2:31.93 3:03.14 3:33.81 4:03.58
Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.94 30.61 31.46 30.68 31.21 30.67 29.77

8 0 RUSCONI Federico 1994 28.70 59.30 1:30.76 2:01.98 2:33.90 3:05.43 3:36.17 4:05.28
SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 30.60 31.46 31.22 31.92 31.53 30.74 29.11

9 8 MANZI Andrea 1997 28.52 59.26 1:30.29 2:01.89 2:32.94 3:04.70 3:36.48 4:07.78
Circolo Canottieri Napoli 30.74 31.03 31.60 31.05 31.76 31.78 31.30

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 PALTRINIERI Gregorio 1994 ITA Italia DNS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:11

Heat 5 of 5
1 4 BERNEK Peter 1992 HUN 26.54 54.58 1:23.54 1:53.13 2:23.12 2:53.54 3:24.27 3:52.28

BVSC - Zuglo 28.04 28.96 29.59 29.99 30.42 30.73 28.01
2 5 PIZZETTI Samuel 1986 27.02 55.97 1:24.99 1:54.49 2:24.51 2:54.51 3:24.45 3:53.80

Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 28.95 29.02 29.50 30.02 30.00 29.94 29.35
3 3 LESTINGI Damiano 1989 27.01 56.08 1:25.59 1:55.39 2:25.37 2:55.63 3:26.21 3:55.94

Circolo Canottieri Aniene 29.07 29.51 29.80 29.98 30.26 30.58 29.73
4 7 BOURELLY Lorys 1992 FRA 27.33 57.45 1:27.27 1:57.82 2:27.99 2:58.44 3:27.87 3:57.08

Francia 30.12 29.82 30.55 30.17 30.45 29.43 29.21
5 1 MARCIANO Fabien 1993 27.13 57.62 1:28.14 1:59.02 2:29.59 3:00.03 3:29.25 3:58.16

CN UISP - Bologna 30.49 30.52 30.88 30.57 30.44 29.22 28.91
6 6 BAU Martin 1994 SLO 27.53 57.81 1:28.36 1:59.19 2:29.77 3:00.45 3:30.88 4:00.10

Slovenia 30.28 30.55 30.83 30.58 30.68 30.43 29.22
7 0 YILDIRIMER Ediz 1993 TUR 27.63 58.14 1:28.63 1:59.73 2:30.33 3:01.32 3:31.69 4:01.19

Turchia 30.51 30.49 31.10 30.60 30.99 30.37 29.50
8 8 CASARIN Davide 1995 28.18 58.72 1:29.70 2:00.63 2:30.59 3:01.67 3:32.80 4:02.11

Team Veneto 30.54 30.98 30.93 29.96 31.08 31.13 29.31
9 2 NOWOSAD Max 1995 GER 28.00 57.90 1:28.11 1:59.10 2:29.87 3:01.37 3:32.51 4:03.48

Bayerischer Schwimmverband 29.90 30.21 30.99 30.77 31.50 31.14 30.97
10 9 MINICHINI Gabriele 1995 27.45 58.75 1:29.72 2:01.48 2:32.97 3:05.11 3:36.94 4:08.76

Imolanuoto 31.30 30.97 31.76 31.49 32.14 31.83 31.82

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:16
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

400 m Freestyle - Men
Summary

WR 3:40.07
ER 3:40.07
CR 3:44.71
IR 3:43.40

1 BERNEK Peter 1992 HUN BVSC - Zuglo 5 4 1. 3:52.28 850.0
2 JOLY Damien 1992 FRA Francia 3 4 1. 3:52.82 844.0
3 FROLOV Sergey 1992 UKR Energy Standard 3 5 2. 3:53.05 842.0
4 PIZZETTI Samuel 1986 Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 5 5 2. 3:53.80 833.0
5 POTHAIN Jordan 1994 FRA Francia 3 3 3. 3:54.30 828.0
6 CELIK Vuk 1996 SLO KDP Zvezda Kranj 4 6 1. 3:54.43 827.0
7 TURRINI Federico 1987 ITA Italia 4 7 2. 3:55.26 818.0
8 SCIOCCHETTI Cesare 1989 Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 3 2 4. 3:55.61 814.0
9 LESTINGI Damiano 1989 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 5 3 3. 3:55.94 811.0

10 ROMANCHUK Mykhailo 1996 UKR Energy Standard 4 5 3. 3:57.08 799.0
10 BOURELLY Lorys 1992 FRA Francia 5 7 4. 3:57.08 799.0
12 BOUCHAUT Joris 1995 FRA Francia 4 3 4. 3:58.08 789.0
13 MARCIANO Fabien 1993 CN UISP - Bologna 5 1 5. 3:58.16 788.0
14 TAROCCHI Lorenzo 1995 Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 4 1 5. 3:58.39 786.0
15 OCCHIPINTI Alessio 1996 Tiro a Volo Nuoto 3 6 5. 3:58.77 782.0
16 BAU Martin 1994 SLO Slovenia 5 6 6. 4:00.10 770.0
17 TESLENKO Ilya 1995 UKR Energy Standard 3 1 6. 4:00.69 764.0
18 YILDIRIMER Ediz 1993 TUR Turchia 5 0 7. 4:01.19 759.0
19 PAULSSON Adam 1995 SWE Svezia 4 2 6. 4:01.23 759.0
20 PROIETTI COLONNA Alessio 1998 Aurelia Nuoto Unicusano 3 0 7. 4:01.77 754.0
21 CASARIN Davide 1995 Team Veneto 5 8 8. 4:02.11 751.0
22 NOWOSAD Max 1995 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 5 2 9. 4:03.48 738.0
23 LUCANGELI Gianfilippo 1997 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 4 9 7. 4:03.58 737.0
24 MIGNON Clement 1993 FRA Francia 2 8 1. 4:04.21 731.0
25 RUSCONI Federico 1994 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 4 0 8. 4:05.28 722.0
26 MACCHIA Stefano 1997 Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 3 9 8. 4:05.46 720.0
27 DI GIROLAMO Lorenzo 1994 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2 4 2. 4:05.74 718.0
28 CAMPIGLI Andrea 1996 Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 3 8 9. 4:07.02 707.0
29 MANZI Andrea 1997 Circolo Canottieri Napoli 4 8 9. 4:07.78 700.0
30 LOWTHER Chris 1995 SCO City of Glasgow 2 1 3. 4:07.91 699.0
31 MINICHINI Gabriele 1995 Imolanuoto 5 9 10. 4:08.76 692.0
32 GRILLO Giano 1998 DEN Hovedstadens Svommeklub 2 2 4. 4:09.36 687.0
33 CHABCHOUB Bader 1997 TUN Tunisia 1 5 1. 4:11.86 667.0
34 WANNA Simon 1996 SWE Svezia 2 7 5. 4:13.07 657.0
35 MAURIZI Giuseppe 1997 Rari Nantes Marche 2 6 6. 4:13.19 656.0
36 RODRIGUEZ Sergio 1996 ESP CN Santa Olaya 2 0 7. 4:16.65 630.0
37 VALLINA Adrian 1993 ESP CN Santa Olaya 1 3 2. 4:20.04 606.0
38 ABID Heikel 1995 TUN Tunisia 1 4 3. 4:21.45 596.0

NOT CLASSIFIED

BIANCHI Francesco 1993 Circolo Canottieri Aniene DSQ
Falsa partenza (4:02.02)

PALLADINO Dario 1991 Aurelia Nuoto Unicusano DNS
MAGLIA Gianluca 1988 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle DNS
PALTRINIERI Gregorio 1994 ITA Italia DNS

CIAMPI Matteo 1996 Tiro a Volo Nuoto ABS
FEBO Jean Baptiste 1992 SUI Olympic Nice Natation ABS
AGNEL Yannick 1992 FRA Franciacorta Sport ABS
PELIZZARI Matteo 1991 Circolo Canottieri Aniene ABS
VANELLI Federico 1991 GS Fiamme Oro Napoli ABS
STASIULIS Benjamin 1986 FRA Francia ABS
ACERENZA Domenico 1995 Larus Nuoto ABS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:16
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Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m FINAL Record

100 m Breaststroke - Women WR 1:04.35
ER 1:04.35
CR 1:05.34
IR 1:06.86

Heat 1 of 6
1 4 LESAFFRE Fantine 1994 FRA Francia 35.46 38.43 1:13.89
2 5 BOGER Paulina 1998 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 36.73 38.76 1:15.49
3 6 REINHOLD Viktoria 1996 SWE Goteborg Sim 35.39 40.71 1:16.10
4 3 BELGHITH Habiba 2000 TUN Tunisia 36.50 41.16 1:17.66

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:19

Heat 2 of 6
1 6 SANZARI Sara 1991 Larus Nuoto 34.23 38.93 1:13.16
2 9 IACOPONI Jessica 1998 Delphinia Team Piceno 34.52 39.48 1:14.00
3 8 MOMETTO Serena 1993 Team Veneto 34.71 39.40 1:14.11
4 1 PAGANELLI Michela 1996 Circolo Nuoto Lucca 35.00 39.48 1:14.48
5 7 MORETTI Consuelo 1996 Icos Sporting Club 34.26 40.33 1:14.59
6 0 MARINELLI Asia 1998 Azzurra Race Team 34.88 39.79 1:14.67
7 2 BOIFAVA Brigitta 2000 Nuoto Vicenza Libertas 34.80 40.32 1:15.12
8 5 DISIMINO Giada Ermelinda 1997 Gestisport Coop 34.79 40.35 1:15.14
9 3 PIAZZOLLA Nadia 1993 Bolzano Nuoto 35.36 40.20 1:15.56
9 4 COMODO Giada 1998 Forum Sport Center 34.14 41.42 1:15.56

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:21

Heat 3 of 6
1 6 KARDOS Viktoria 1998 HUN BVSC - Zuglo 34.15 37.84 1:11.99
2 8 TONI Carlotta 1995 FiorentinaNuotoClub 33.77 38.65 1:12.42
3 9 FANFONI Emma 2000 Canottieri Baldesio 33.86 39.05 1:12.91
4 3 RECCHIA Stefania 1995 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 33.77 39.15 1:12.92
5 4 SPADAZZI Sara 1998 Rinascita Team Romagna 34.08 38.86 1:12.94
6 7 MENDOLICCHIO Manuela 1997 CUS Bari 34.80 38.23 1:13.03
7 2 MARINA Viktoriia 2000 RUS Energy Standard 34.44 38.61 1:13.05
8 0 LABANAUSKAITE' Vikte 1997 LTU Lituania 34.03 39.04 1:13.07
9 1 BOGDANOVIC Jovana 1992 SRB Sparta Pancevo 34.95 38.87 1:13.82

10 5 BREGA Arianna 1997 Vela Nuoto Ancona 34.32 39.63 1:13.95

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:23

Heat 4 of 6
1 5 SCARCELLA Ilaria 1993 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 32.10 36.04 1:08.14
2 4 CASTIGLIONI Arianna 1997 ITA Italia 32.52 35.73 1:08.25
3 6 CARRARO Martina 1993 Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 32.03 37.80 1:09.83
4 2 MC CABE Martha 1989 CAN Canada 33.70 36.17 1:09.87
5 7 CELLI Elisa 1990 Centro Sportivo Esercito 33.51 37.04 1:10.55
6 1 ERIKSSON Jessica 1993 SWE Svezia 32.78 37.87 1:10.65
7 3 REANEY Emma 1992 USA SwimMAC 33.48 37.68 1:11.16
8 8 FOFFI Natalia 1997 SIS - Roma 33.37 38.20 1:11.57
9 0 GARDELL Stina 1990 SWE Svezia 34.50 37.78 1:12.28

10 9 FRANCESCHI Sara 1999 Nuoto Livorno 33.97 38.72 1:12.69

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:25

Heat 5 of 6
1 4 JOHANSSON Jennie 1988 SWE Svezia 32.16 35.38 1:07.54
2 3 VOZEL Tjasa 1994 SLO Slovenia 32.56 36.62 1:09.18
3 7 GUERRA Silvia 1997 Rari Nantes Torino 32.82 36.40 1:09.22
4 5 HUNTER Sally 1985 AUS Australia 32.66 36.61 1:09.27
5 1 FISSNEIDER Lisa 1994 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 32.98 36.85 1:09.83
6 8 BULMAG Alina 1995 MDA Moldavia 33.31 38.17 1:11.48
7 9 VALENTINI Nicol 1989 SS Lazio Nuoto 33.52 38.54 1:12.06
8 0 TAGLIORETTI Elisa 1993 Gestisport Coop 34.34 38.16 1:12.50

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 VERONA Giulia 1999 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 34.00 36.95 DSQ
Nuotata irregolare (1:10.95)

6 GUZZETTI Michela 1992 Centro Sportivo Esercito DNS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:27
 Rome, 12-14 June 2015 Event 5 R01-ASF.17.1.0 / 1
Elaborazione Dati a cura della Federazione Italiana Nuoto (Printed on 12/06/2015 at 10:30)



RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

Heat 6 of 6
1 5 GUNES Victoria Zeynep 1998 TUR Turchia 32.64 35.70 1:08.34
2 4 MEILUTYTE Ruta 1997 LTU Lituania 31.97 36.57 1:08.54
3 3 LECLUYSE Fanny 1992 BEL Belgio 32.84 35.94 1:08.78
4 6 DE ASCENTIS Giulia 1993 GS Forestale 33.02 37.16 1:10.18
5 2 HANSSON Sophie 1998 SWE Svezia 32.97 37.32 1:10.29
6 1 FANGIO Francesca 1995 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 33.44 37.18 1:10.62
7 8 EKSTROEM Vilma 1994 SWE Svezia 33.46 38.65 1:12.11
8 0 MARIN Juliana 1983 BRA Minas Tenis Clube 33.90 38.38 1:12.28
9 9 BINCOLETTO Matilde 1999 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 34.05 39.86 1:13.91

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 NOTHDURFTER Christina 1994 AUT USC Graz DNS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:30

 Rome, 12-14 June 2015 Event 5 R01-ASF.17.1.0 / 2
Elaborazione Dati a cura della Federazione Italiana Nuoto (Printed on 12/06/2015 at 10:30)



RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

100 m Breaststroke - Women
Summary

WR 1:04.35
ER 1:04.35
CR 1:05.34
IR 1:06.86

1 JOHANSSON Jennie 1988 SWE Svezia 5 4 1. 1:07.54 864.0
2 SCARCELLA Ilaria 1993 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 4 5 1. 1:08.14 842.0
3 CASTIGLIONI Arianna 1997 ITA Italia 4 4 2. 1:08.25 838.0
4 GUNES Victoria Zeynep 1998 TUR Turchia 6 5 1. 1:08.34 834.0
5 MEILUTYTE Ruta 1997 LTU Lituania 6 4 2. 1:08.54 827.0
6 LECLUYSE Fanny 1992 BEL Belgio 6 3 3. 1:08.78 818.0
7 VOZEL Tjasa 1994 SLO Slovenia 5 3 2. 1:09.18 804.0
8 GUERRA Silvia 1997 Rari Nantes Torino 5 7 3. 1:09.22 803.0
9 HUNTER Sally 1985 AUS Australia 5 5 4. 1:09.27 801.0

10 CARRARO Martina 1993 Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 4 6 3. 1:09.83 782.0
10 FISSNEIDER Lisa 1994 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 5 1 5. 1:09.83 782.0
12 MC CABE Martha 1989 CAN Canada 4 2 4. 1:09.87 781.0
13 DE ASCENTIS Giulia 1993 GS Forestale 6 6 4. 1:10.18 770.0
14 HANSSON Sophie 1998 SWE Svezia 6 2 5. 1:10.29 767.0
15 CELLI Elisa 1990 Centro Sportivo Esercito 4 7 5. 1:10.55 758.0
16 FANGIO Francesca 1995 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 6 1 6. 1:10.62 756.0
17 ERIKSSON Jessica 1993 SWE Svezia 4 1 6. 1:10.65 755.0
18 REANEY Emma 1992 USA SwimMAC 4 3 7. 1:11.16 739.0
19 BULMAG Alina 1995 MDA Moldavia 5 8 6. 1:11.48 729.0
20 FOFFI Natalia 1997 SIS - Roma 4 8 8. 1:11.57 726.0
21 KARDOS Viktoria 1998 HUN BVSC - Zuglo 3 6 1. 1:11.99 714.0
22 VALENTINI Nicol 1989 SS Lazio Nuoto 5 9 7. 1:12.06 712.0
23 EKSTROEM Vilma 1994 SWE Svezia 6 8 7. 1:12.11 710.0
24 MARIN Juliana 1983 BRA Minas Tenis Clube 6 0 8. 1:12.28 705.0
24 GARDELL Stina 1990 SWE Svezia 4 0 9. 1:12.28 705.0
26 TONI Carlotta 1995 FiorentinaNuotoClub 3 8 2. 1:12.42 701.0
27 TAGLIORETTI Elisa 1993 Gestisport Coop 5 0 8. 1:12.50 699.0
28 FRANCESCHI Sara 1999 Nuoto Livorno 4 9 10. 1:12.69 693.0
29 FANFONI Emma 2000 Canottieri Baldesio 3 9 3. 1:12.91 687.0
30 RECCHIA Stefania 1995 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3 3 4. 1:12.92 687.0
31 SPADAZZI Sara 1998 Rinascita Team Romagna 3 4 5. 1:12.94 686.0
32 MENDOLICCHIO Manuela 1997 CUS Bari 3 7 6. 1:13.03 684.0
33 MARINA Viktoriia 2000 RUS Energy Standard 3 2 7. 1:13.05 683.0
34 LABANAUSKAITE' Vikte 1997 LTU Lituania 3 0 8. 1:13.07 683.0
35 SANZARI Sara 1991 Larus Nuoto 2 6 1. 1:13.16 680.0
36 BOGDANOVIC Jovana 1992 SRB Sparta Pancevo 3 1 9. 1:13.82 662.0
37 LESAFFRE Fantine 1994 FRA Francia 1 4 1. 1:13.89 660.0
38 BINCOLETTO Matilde 1999 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 6 9 9. 1:13.91 659.0
39 BREGA Arianna 1997 Vela Nuoto Ancona 3 5 10. 1:13.95 658.0
40 IACOPONI Jessica 1998 Delphinia Team Piceno 2 9 2. 1:14.00 657.0
41 MOMETTO Serena 1993 Team Veneto 2 8 3. 1:14.11 654.0
42 PAGANELLI Michela 1996 Circolo Nuoto Lucca 2 1 4. 1:14.48 644.0
43 MORETTI Consuelo 1996 Icos Sporting Club 2 7 5. 1:14.59 642.0
44 MARINELLI Asia 1998 Azzurra Race Team 2 0 6. 1:14.67 640.0
45 BOIFAVA Brigitta 2000 Nuoto Vicenza Libertas 2 2 7. 1:15.12 628.0
46 DISIMINO Giada Ermelinda 1997 Gestisport Coop 2 5 8. 1:15.14 628.0
47 BOGER Paulina 1998 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 1 5 2. 1:15.49 619.0
48 COMODO Giada 1998 Forum Sport Center 2 4 9. 1:15.56 617.0
48 PIAZZOLLA Nadia 1993 Bolzano Nuoto 2 3 9. 1:15.56 617.0
50 REINHOLD Viktoria 1996 SWE Goteborg Sim 1 6 3. 1:16.10 604.0
51 BELGHITH Habiba 2000 TUN Tunisia 1 3 4. 1:17.66 568.0

NOT CLASSIFIED

VERONA Giulia 1999 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia DSQ
Nuotata irregolare (1:10.95)

GUZZETTI Michela 1992 Centro Sportivo Esercito DNS
NOTHDURFTER Christina 1994 AUT USC Graz DNS

BONNET Charlotte 1995 FRA Francia ABS
KITCHING Carmella 1994 FRA Olympic Nice Natation ABS
ESPOSITO Fabiola Isabell 1998 Circolo Canottieri Napoli ABS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:30

 Rome, 12-14 June 2015 Event 5 RER-ASF.17.1.0 / 3
Elaborazione Dati a cura della Federazione Italiana Nuoto (Printed on 12/06/2015 at 10:31)



Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m FINAL Record

100 m Breaststroke - Men WR 57.92
ER 57.92
CR 59.95
IR 59.42

Heat 1 of 6
1 4 FEKIRI Med Ali 1996 TUN Tunisia 31.59 35.58 1:07.17
2 6 BEJI Adnen 1999 TUN Tunisia 32.25 35.06 1:07.31
3 5 STUPIN Maxim 2000 RUS Energy Standard 32.04 35.95 1:07.99
4 3 STRAND Ludvig 1994 SWE Taby Sim 31.75 37.07 1:08.82

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:32

Heat 2 of 6
1 4 RADICI Andrea 1995 Vittoria Alata Nuoto 29.51 34.88 1:04.39
2 2 MAIORANA Gianluca 1994 Larus Nuoto 30.66 33.76 1:04.42
3 3 BAIONI Andrea 1995 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.36 34.29 1:04.65
4 6 CORELLI Emilio 1994 FiorentinaNuotoClub 30.51 35.15 1:05.66
5 7 DI MODICA Francesco 1996 Aurelia Nuoto Unicusano 30.83 35.11 1:05.94
6 9 BECK Maximilian 1995 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 31.10 34.91 1:06.01
7 5 LUCATO Leonardo 1998 Team Veneto 30.83 35.30 1:06.13
8 8 RAISANEN Daniel 1999 SWE Taby Sim 30.78 35.47 1:06.25
9 1 VEGA Juan Luis 1997 ESP CN Santa Olaya 30.96 35.71 1:06.67

10 0 DELLO STRITTO Emanuele 1997 Scuola Sommozzatori S. 31.03 36.31 1:07.34

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:34

Heat 3 of 6
1 2 PANSOLINI Giorgio 1994 Aria Sport 29.62 33.91 1:03.53
2 3 SORRISO Giovanni 1992 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.62 33.22 1:03.84
3 1 CERVI Riccardo 1996 Team Veneto 30.04 34.26 1:04.30
4 5 CASTELLO Andrea 1998 Payton Bari 30.76 33.59 1:04.35
5 7 ANCARANI Stefano 1990 Imolanuoto 29.97 34.62 1:04.59
6 6 PAGANELLI Marco 1997 Swim Pro SS9 30.74 34.25 1:04.99
7 4 SVENSSON Marcus 1992 SWE Svezia 30.77 34.95 1:05.72
8 8 CATALANO Alberto 1989 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 30.66 35.20 1:05.86

NOT CLASSIFIED

9 ZANCA Marco 1992 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 30.15 35.30 DSQ
Nuotata irregolare (1:05.45)

0 ELLOUMI Wassim 1993 TUN Tunisia DNS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:39

Heat 4 of 6
1 4 SCOZZOLI Fabio 1988 Centro Sportivo Esercito 28.90 32.67 1:01.57
2 2 PEREZ DORTONA Giacomo 1989 FRA Francia 28.93 33.04 1:01.97
2 5 KLOBUCNIK Tomas 1990 SVK Dukla Banska Bystrica 28.78 33.19 1:01.97
4 7 PERSSON Erik 1994 SWE Svezia 29.36 32.75 1:02.11
5 6 PIZZINI Luca 1989 ITA Italia 29.23 33.35 1:02.58
6 8 ATASOY Demir 1987 TUR Turchia 29.07 33.63 1:02.70
7 9 OSSOLA Nicolo' 1990 GS Forestale 28.55 34.16 1:02.71
8 3 PESCE Mattia 1989 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 28.88 33.91 1:02.79
9 1 CASNA Zaccaria 1995 Bolzano Nuoto 29.44 34.26 1:03.70

10 0 CORTES Mario 1986 ESP CN Santa Olaya 30.74 34.14 1:04.88

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:39

Heat 5 of 6
1 3 TONIATO Andrea 1991 ITA Italia 28.49 32.66 1:01.15
2 6 GIORGETTI Edoardo 1989 ITA Italia 28.99 32.73 1:01.72
3 7 BIZZARRI Flavio 1993 GS Forestale 29.09 32.68 1:01.77
4 4 DUGONJIC Damir 1988 SLO Slovenia 29.18 33.28 1:02.46
5 5 FOSSI Claudio 1989 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 29.32 33.30 1:02.62
6 0 PIZZOLLA Ivano 1992 Alto Reno De Akker - BO 29.39 33.37 1:02.76
7 8 HORVATH David 1996 HUN Kobànya Sport Club 29.48 34.24 1:03.72
7 9 CECCUTI Daniele 1995 FiorentinaNuotoClub 29.07 34.65 1:03.72
9 1 ZORZI Giulio 1989 RSA TUKS Pretoria 29.38 35.06 1:04.44

 Rome, 12-14 June 2015 Event 6 R01-ASM.17.1.0 / 1
Elaborazione Dati a cura della Federazione Italiana Nuoto (Printed on 12/06/2015 at 10:47)



RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius 1997 LTU Lituania 29.30 32.60 DSQ
Virata irregolare (1:01.90)

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:41

Heat 6 of 6
1 4 TITENIS Giedrius 1989 LTU Lituania 27.81 32.68 1:00.49
2 5 VAN DER BURGH Cameron 1988 RSA TUKS Pretoria 28.22 32.46 1:00.68
3 3 FUNK Richard 1992 CAN Canada 28.63 32.74 1:01.37
4 8 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' 1999 Nuoto Club Brebbia 29.25 33.42 1:02.67
5 2 DI LECCE Francesco 1991 Rari Nantes Torino 29.01 33.96 1:02.97
6 1 FRANCESCHI Filippo 1995 GEAS Nuoto 29.68 33.39 1:03.07
7 0 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka 1989 FIN Finlandia 29.32 34.43 1:03.75
8 7 CRESPO Edgar 1989 PAN La Salle 2000 29.04 35.51 1:04.55
9 9 NICHOLSON Matthew 1991 GBR City of Glasgow 30.48 34.59 1:05.07

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 ANTONELLI Lorenzo 1993 Larus Nuoto DNS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:44

 Rome, 12-14 June 2015 Event 6 R01-ASM.17.1.0 / 2
Elaborazione Dati a cura della Federazione Italiana Nuoto (Printed on 12/06/2015 at 10:47)



RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

100 m Breaststroke - Men
Summary

WR 57.92
ER 57.92
CR 59.95
IR 59.42

1 TITENIS Giedrius 1989 LTU Lituania 6 4 1. 1:00.49 902.0
2 VAN DER BURGH Cameron 1988 RSA TUKS Pretoria 6 5 2. 1:00.68 894.0
3 TONIATO Andrea 1991 ITA Italia 5 3 1. 1:01.15 873.0
4 FUNK Richard 1992 CAN Canada 6 3 3. 1:01.37 864.0
5 SCOZZOLI Fabio 1988 Centro Sportivo Esercito 4 4 1. 1:01.57 855.0
6 GIORGETTI Edoardo 1989 ITA Italia 5 6 2. 1:01.72 849.0
7 BIZZARRI Flavio 1993 GS Forestale 5 7 3. 1:01.77 847.0
8 KLOBUCNIK Tomas 1990 SVK Dukla Banska Bystrica 4 5 2. 1:01.97 839.0
8 PEREZ DORTONA Giacomo 1989 FRA Francia 4 2 2. 1:01.97 839.0

10 PERSSON Erik 1994 SWE Svezia 4 7 4. 1:02.11 833.0
11 DUGONJIC Damir 1988 SLO Slovenia 5 4 4. 1:02.46 819.0
12 PIZZINI Luca 1989 ITA Italia 4 6 5. 1:02.58 815.0
13 FOSSI Claudio 1989 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 5 5 5. 1:02.62 813.0
14 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' 1999 Nuoto Club Brebbia 6 8 4. 1:02.67 811.0
15 ATASOY Demir 1987 TUR Turchia 4 8 6. 1:02.70 810.0
16 OSSOLA Nicolo' 1990 GS Forestale 4 9 7. 1:02.71 810.0
17 PIZZOLLA Ivano 1992 Alto Reno De Akker - BO 5 0 6. 1:02.76 808.0
18 PESCE Mattia 1989 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 4 3 8. 1:02.79 807.0
19 DI LECCE Francesco 1991 Rari Nantes Torino 6 2 5. 1:02.97 800.0
20 FRANCESCHI Filippo 1995 GEAS Nuoto 6 1 6. 1:03.07 796.0
21 PANSOLINI Giorgio 1994 Aria Sport 3 2 1. 1:03.53 779.0
22 CASNA Zaccaria 1995 Bolzano Nuoto 4 1 9. 1:03.70 772.0
23 CECCUTI Daniele 1995 FiorentinaNuotoClub 5 9 7. 1:03.72 772.0
23 HORVATH David 1996 HUN Kobànya Sport Club 5 8 7. 1:03.72 772.0
25 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka 1989 FIN Finlandia 6 0 7. 1:03.75 771.0
26 SORRISO Giovanni 1992 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3 3 2. 1:03.84 767.0
27 CERVI Riccardo 1996 Team Veneto 3 1 3. 1:04.30 751.0
28 CASTELLO Andrea 1998 Payton Bari 3 5 4. 1:04.35 749.0
29 RADICI Andrea 1995 Vittoria Alata Nuoto 2 4 1. 1:04.39 748.0
30 MAIORANA Gianluca 1994 Larus Nuoto 2 2 2. 1:04.42 747.0
31 ZORZI Giulio 1989 RSA TUKS Pretoria 5 1 9. 1:04.44 746.0
32 CRESPO Edgar 1989 PAN La Salle 2000 6 7 8. 1:04.55 742.0
33 ANCARANI Stefano 1990 Imolanuoto 3 7 5. 1:04.59 741.0
34 BAIONI Andrea 1995 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2 3 3. 1:04.65 739.0
35 CORTES Mario 1986 ESP CN Santa Olaya 4 0 10. 1:04.88 731.0
36 PAGANELLI Marco 1997 Swim Pro SS9 3 6 6. 1:04.99 727.0
37 NICHOLSON Matthew 1991 GBR City of Glasgow 6 9 9. 1:05.07 725.0
38 CORELLI Emilio 1994 FiorentinaNuotoClub 2 6 4. 1:05.66 705.0
39 SVENSSON Marcus 1992 SWE Svezia 3 4 7. 1:05.72 703.0
40 CATALANO Alberto 1989 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 3 8 8. 1:05.86 699.0
41 DI MODICA Francesco 1996 Aurelia Nuoto Unicusano 2 7 5. 1:05.94 696.0
42 BECK Maximilian 1995 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 2 9 6. 1:06.01 694.0
43 LUCATO Leonardo 1998 Team Veneto 2 5 7. 1:06.13 690.0
44 RAISANEN Daniel 1999 SWE Taby Sim 2 8 8. 1:06.25 687.0
45 VEGA Juan Luis 1997 ESP CN Santa Olaya 2 1 9. 1:06.67 674.0
46 FEKIRI Med Ali 1996 TUN Tunisia 1 4 1. 1:07.17 659.0
47 BEJI Adnen 1999 TUN Tunisia 1 6 2. 1:07.31 655.0
48 DELLO STRITTO Emanuele 1997 Scuola Sommozzatori S. 2 0 10. 1:07.34 654.0
49 STUPIN Maxim 2000 RUS Energy Standard 1 5 3. 1:07.99 635.0
50 STRAND Ludvig 1994 SWE Taby Sim 1 3 4. 1:08.82 612.0

NOT CLASSIFIED

SIDLAUSKAS Andrius 1997 LTU Lituania DSQ
Virata irregolare (1:01.90)

ZANCA Marco 1992 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia DSQ
Nuotata irregolare (1:05.45)

ELLOUMI Wassim 1993 TUN Tunisia DNS
ANTONELLI Lorenzo 1993 Larus Nuoto DNS

COVA Davide 1989 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia ABS
PETIT Ambroise 1995 FRA Olympic Nice Natation ABS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:45

 Rome, 12-14 June 2015 Event 6 RER-ASM.17.1.0 / 3
Elaborazione Dati a cura della Federazione Italiana Nuoto (Printed on 12/06/2015 at 10:48)



Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m FINAL Record

100 m Butterfly - Women WR 55.98
ER 56.06
CR 56.50
IR 57.27

Heat 1 of 7
1 4 ARREDONDO Alexia 2002 ESP CN Santa Olaya 31.56 35.62 1:07.18
2 5 JOERLUND Hanna 1991 SWE Svezia 31.18 36.07 1:07.25
3 3 GARA Alya 2001 TUN Tunisia 32.47 36.57 1:09.04

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:46

Heat 2 of 7
1 4 SURKOVA Arina 1998 RUS Energy Standard 28.68 34.47 1:03.15
2 7 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina 1991 TUR Turchia 28.83 34.44 1:03.27
3 3 GUSTAFSSON Rebecka 1998 SWE Svezia 29.40 34.76 1:04.16
4 6 GHIRARDINI Alissa 1999 Alto Reno De Akker - BO 29.94 34.37 1:04.31
5 5 BERTONCELLO Cecilia 1990 ARG Club Atletico River Plate 29.62 34.82 1:04.44
6 2 DEL BEATO Ludovica 2000 Acquarius Popoli 29.88 35.23 1:05.11
7 8 KRISTENSSON Inez 1997 SWE Goteborg Sim 30.48 35.20 1:05.68
8 1 FARKAS Adel 1998 HUN BVSC - Zuglo 31.34 34.79 1:06.13
9 9 ARVIDSSON Miranda 1998 SWE Svezia 30.17 36.46 1:06.63

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:48

Heat 3 of 7
1 6 HIPPI Jaqueline 1996 SWE Svezia 28.97 33.46 1:02.43
2 7 TANTALO Alice 1995 Lavagna90Dimeglio 29.05 33.97 1:03.02
3 5 LOFFREDO Alice 1998 Gestisport Coop 29.78 33.39 1:03.17
4 0 CONTE Alice 1995 Riviera Nuoto - Dolo 29.89 33.45 1:03.34
5 4 ANNIS Francesca 1996 Atlantide - Elmas 30.04 33.40 1:03.44
6 9 MIKHAYLOVA Anna 2000 RUS Energy Standard 30.06 33.86 1:03.92
7 2 FANTI ROVETTA Caterina 1998 Vittoria Alata Nuoto 29.99 33.99 1:03.98
8 3 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 Andrea Doria 30.05 33.99 1:04.04
9 8 CORTI Elena 1997 Team Insubrika 30.29 34.20 1:04.49

10 1 LONGHI Melania 1996 Vela Nuoto Ancona 30.07 35.63 1:05.70

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:50

Heat 4 of 7
1 7 ZEVINA Daryna 1994 UKR Energy Standard 29.24 32.45 1:01.69
2 5 MABBOUX Isabelle 1992 FRA Pole France Insep 29.16 33.14 1:02.30
3 3 ZANETTI Sara 1997 Rari Nantes Trento 29.01 33.57 1:02.58
4 6 GRECO Federica 1997 Tiro a Volo Nuoto 29.50 33.55 1:03.05
5 0 RESTORI Beatrice 1991 CN UISP - Bologna 29.84 33.60 1:03.44
6 2 POLLASTO Emilia 1997 Larus Nuoto 29.62 34.09 1:03.71
7 1 BERTELLI Letizia 1995 Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 29.59 34.26 1:03.85
8 9 LAZZARI Giulia 1993 Aurelia Nuoto Unicusano 30.04 34.44 1:04.48
9 8 MANCONI Nadia 1998 Sport Full Time - Sassari 29.82 35.66 1:05.48

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 CAPANNOLO Camilla 1996 99 Sport - L'Aquila DNS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:52

Heat 5 of 7
1 4 SZILAGYI Liliana 1996 HUN Kobànya Sport Club 28.35 30.97 59.32
2 3 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 HUN Ungheria 27.80 32.03 59.83
3 5 HANSSON Louise 1996 SWE Svezia 27.70 32.34 1:00.04
4 6 GOVEJSEK Nastja 1997 SLO Slovenia 27.81 33.10 1:00.91
5 1 GYERTYANFFY Sara 1998 Imolanuoto 28.44 33.63 1:02.07
6 0 FERENCZI Fanni 1996 HUN Ungheria 28.92 33.19 1:02.11
7 8 LINDKVIST Josefin 1993 SWE Svezia 28.94 33.42 1:02.36
8 2 REANEY Emma 1992 USA SwimMAC 29.77 33.56 1:03.33
9 7 HENIQUE Melanie 1992 FRA Francia 28.06 35.37 1:03.43

10 9 MESCHIARI Silvia 1992 Aqvasport Rane Rosse 30.12 33.57 1:03.69

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:54

 Rome, 12-14 June 2015 Event 7 R01-ASF.27.1.0 / 1
Elaborazione Dati a cura della Federazione Italiana Nuoto (Printed on 12/06/2015 at 11:31)



RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

Heat 6 of 7
1 5 DI LIDDO Elena 1993 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 27.44 30.76 58.20
2 2 ADAMS Cammile 1991 USA SwimMAC 28.85 31.83 1:00.68
3 6 PETRONIO Aurora 1998 Rari Nantes Torino 28.46 32.39 1:00.85
4 3 TARZIA Claudia 1997 Genova Nuoto 28.49 32.44 1:00.93
5 7 ALBENZI Emanuela 1990 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 28.75 32.51 1:01.26
6 0 STRICKNER Teresa 1993 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 29.30 32.58 1:01.88
7 1 POLIERI Alessia 1994 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 29.77 32.39 1:02.16
8 9 MARTIRADONNA Jennifer Gr 1995 CUS Bari 29.36 32.83 1:02.19
9 8 IURASEK Sofia 1998 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 29.44 33.38 1:02.82

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 DEKKER Inge 1985 NED Olanda DNS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:56

Heat 7 of 7
1 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE Svezia 26.98 30.74 57.72
2 5 BIANCHI Ilaria 1990 ITA Italia 27.70 31.91 59.61
3 3 LACROIX Audrey 1983 CAN Canada 27.83 32.05 59.88
4 6 PELLEGRINI Federica 1988 ITA Italia 28.54 31.67 1:00.21
5 1 LETRARI Arianna 1995 Bolzano Nuoto 28.86 32.73 1:01.59
6 7 GARDELL Stina 1990 SWE Svezia 28.84 33.03 1:01.87
7 8 ZONNO Valentina 1989 GS Forestale 28.47 33.56 1:02.03
8 0 CZESCHNER Elena 1996 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 28.77 33.42 1:02.19
9 9 MARTELLI Lucia 1996 CN UISP - Bologna 28.94 33.87 1:02.81

10 2 LEONI Ludovica 1994 Gestisport Coop 29.19 34.17 1:03.36

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 10:58
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

100 m Butterfly - Women
Summary

WR 55.98
ER 56.06
CR 56.50
IR 57.27

1 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE Svezia 7 4 1. 57.72 912.0
2 DI LIDDO Elena 1993 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 6 5 1. 58.20 889.0
3 SZILAGYI Liliana 1996 HUN Kobànya Sport Club 5 4 1. 59.32 840.0
4 BIANCHI Ilaria 1990 ITA Italia 7 5 2. 59.61 828.0
5 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 HUN Ungheria 5 3 2. 59.83 819.0
6 LACROIX Audrey 1983 CAN Canada 7 3 3. 59.88 817.0
7 HANSSON Louise 1996 SWE Svezia 5 5 3. 1:00.04 810.0
8 PELLEGRINI Federica 1988 ITA Italia 7 6 4. 1:00.21 803.0
9 ADAMS Cammile 1991 USA SwimMAC 6 2 2. 1:00.68 785.0

10 PETRONIO Aurora 1998 Rari Nantes Torino 6 6 3. 1:00.85 778.0
11 GOVEJSEK Nastja 1997 SLO Slovenia 5 6 4. 1:00.91 776.0
12 TARZIA Claudia 1997 Genova Nuoto 6 3 4. 1:00.93 775.0
13 ALBENZI Emanuela 1990 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 6 7 5. 1:01.26 763.0
14 LETRARI Arianna 1995 Bolzano Nuoto 7 1 5. 1:01.59 750.0
15 ZEVINA Daryna 1994 UKR Energy Standard 4 7 1. 1:01.69 747.0
16 GARDELL Stina 1990 SWE Svezia 7 7 6. 1:01.87 740.0
17 STRICKNER Teresa 1993 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 6 0 6. 1:01.88 740.0
18 ZONNO Valentina 1989 GS Forestale 7 8 7. 1:02.03 735.0
19 GYERTYANFFY Sara 1998 Imolanuoto 5 1 5. 1:02.07 733.0
20 FERENCZI Fanni 1996 HUN Ungheria 5 0 6. 1:02.11 732.0
21 POLIERI Alessia 1994 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 6 1 7. 1:02.16 730.0
22 CZESCHNER Elena 1996 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 7 0 8. 1:02.19 729.0
22 MARTIRADONNA Jennifer Gr 1995 CUS Bari 6 9 8. 1:02.19 729.0
24 MABBOUX Isabelle 1992 FRA Pole France Insep 4 5 2. 1:02.30 725.0
25 LINDKVIST Josefin 1993 SWE Svezia 5 8 7. 1:02.36 723.0
26 HIPPI Jaqueline 1996 SWE Svezia 3 6 1. 1:02.43 720.0
27 ZANETTI Sara 1997 Rari Nantes Trento 4 3 3. 1:02.58 715.0
28 MARTELLI Lucia 1996 CN UISP - Bologna 7 9 9. 1:02.81 707.0
29 IURASEK Sofia 1998 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 6 8 9. 1:02.82 707.0
30 TANTALO Alice 1995 Lavagna90Dimeglio 3 7 2. 1:03.02 700.0
31 GRECO Federica 1997 Tiro a Volo Nuoto 4 6 4. 1:03.05 699.0
32 SURKOVA Arina 1998 RUS Energy Standard 2 4 1. 1:03.15 696.0
33 LOFFREDO Alice 1998 Gestisport Coop 3 5 3. 1:03.17 695.0
34 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina 1991 TUR Turchia 2 7 2. 1:03.27 692.0
35 REANEY Emma 1992 USA SwimMAC 5 2 8. 1:03.33 690.0
36 CONTE Alice 1995 Riviera Nuoto - Dolo 3 0 4. 1:03.34 690.0
37 LEONI Ludovica 1994 Gestisport Coop 7 2 10. 1:03.36 689.0
38 HENIQUE Melanie 1992 FRA Francia 5 7 9. 1:03.43 687.0
39 RESTORI Beatrice 1991 CN UISP - Bologna 4 0 5. 1:03.44 687.0
39 ANNIS Francesca 1996 Atlantide - Elmas 3 4 5. 1:03.44 687.0
41 MESCHIARI Silvia 1992 Aqvasport Rane Rosse 5 9 10. 1:03.69 679.0
42 POLLASTO Emilia 1997 Larus Nuoto 4 2 6. 1:03.71 678.0
43 BERTELLI Letizia 1995 Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 4 1 7. 1:03.85 673.0
44 MIKHAYLOVA Anna 2000 RUS Energy Standard 3 9 6. 1:03.92 671.0
45 FANTI ROVETTA Caterina 1998 Vittoria Alata Nuoto 3 2 7. 1:03.98 669.0
46 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 Andrea Doria 3 3 8. 1:04.04 667.0
47 GUSTAFSSON Rebecka 1998 SWE Svezia 2 3 3. 1:04.16 664.0
48 GHIRARDINI Alissa 1999 Alto Reno De Akker - BO 2 6 4. 1:04.31 659.0
49 BERTONCELLO Cecilia 1990 ARG Club Atletico River Plate 2 5 5. 1:04.44 655.0
50 LAZZARI Giulia 1993 Aurelia Nuoto Unicusano 4 9 8. 1:04.48 654.0
51 CORTI Elena 1997 Team Insubrika 3 8 9. 1:04.49 654.0
52 DEL BEATO Ludovica 2000 Acquarius Popoli 2 2 6. 1:05.11 635.0
53 MANCONI Nadia 1998 Sport Full Time - Sassari 4 8 9. 1:05.48 624.0
54 KRISTENSSON Inez 1997 SWE Goteborg Sim 2 8 7. 1:05.68 619.0
55 LONGHI Melania 1996 Vela Nuoto Ancona 3 1 10. 1:05.70 618.0
56 FARKAS Adel 1998 HUN BVSC - Zuglo 2 1 8. 1:06.13 606.0
57 ARVIDSSON Miranda 1998 SWE Svezia 2 9 9. 1:06.63 593.0
58 ARREDONDO Alexia 2002 ESP CN Santa Olaya 1 4 1. 1:07.18 578.0
59 JOERLUND Hanna 1991 SWE Svezia 1 5 2. 1:07.25 576.0
60 GARA Alya 2001 TUN Tunisia 1 3 3. 1:09.04 533.0

NOT CLASSIFIED

CAPANNOLO Camilla 1996 99 Sport - L'Aquila DNS
DEKKER Inge 1985 NED Olanda DNS

BONNET Charlotte 1995 FRA Francia ABS
MOREL Alyzee 1995 FRA Olympic Nice Natation ABS
VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 HUN Ungheria ABS
CANTA Chiara 1995 Gestisport Coop ABS
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Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m FINAL Record

100 m Butterfly - Men WR 49.82
ER 49.95
CR 52.14
IR 51.64

Heat 1 of 6
1 5 KIRKWOOD Alastair 1996 GBR City of Glasgow 27.02 30.83 57.85
2 4 VEGA Juan Luis 1997 ESP CN Santa Olaya 28.29 31.98 1:00.27
3 3 LOEFGREN Patrik 1996 SWE Svezia 27.94 32.37 1:00.31

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 11:00

Heat 2 of 6
1 6 FERRARO Christian 1997 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 26.11 29.61 55.72
2 5 DI PRIMIO Stefano 1997 Teate Splashing 25.70 30.05 55.75
3 0 SMITH Lewis 1988 SCO Scozia 26.63 29.87 56.50
4 4 ORIENTE Valerio 1995 Aquarea Water Project 26.26 30.46 56.72
5 3 MAESTRI Riccardo 1994 Gestisport Coop 26.29 30.47 56.76
6 8 ATIGUE Bilel 1994 TUN Tunisia 26.45 30.96 57.41
7 9 BRATT Joachim 1995 SWE Molndals ASS 27.00 30.77 57.77
8 2 GRIGORISHIN Ivan 1998 RUS Energy Standard 26.65 31.25 57.90
9 7 LOEVGREN Albin 1999 SWE Svezia 26.31 31.97 58.28

10 1 NUNEZ Antonio 1995 ESP CN Santa Olaya 27.43 31.42 58.85

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 11:02

Heat 3 of 6
1 4 RODRIGUES Henrique 1991 BRA Esporte Clube Pinheiros 25.35 28.65 54.00
2 6 PAVONE Francesco 1991 Centro Sportivo Esercito 25.92 28.59 54.51
3 5 SZABO Norbert 1996 HUN Kobànya Sport Club 25.75 29.56 55.31
4 2 TAVOLETTA Raffaele 1996 Aurelia Nuoto Unicusano 25.76 29.59 55.35
5 3 BROGLIA Francesco 1991 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 25.09 30.59 55.68
6 8 TORLAI Alessio 1992 FiorentinaNuotoClub 25.89 29.92 55.81
7 1 VIMERCATI Leonardo 1995 Gestisport Coop 25.76 30.28 56.04
8 9 LARDANI Davide 1995 Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 25.87 30.36 56.23
9 0 PAOLI Raffaele 1995 Rari Nantes Trento 25.95 30.78 56.73

10 7 TONIATO Mauro 1996 Team Veneto 25.18 32.21 57.39

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 11:04

Heat 4 of 6
1 6 BELOTTI Marco 1988 GS Forestale 24.83 28.34 53.17
2 4 PULAI Bence 1991 HUN Kobànya Sport Club 25.22 28.55 53.77
3 5 D'ANGELO Daniele 1995 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 25.29 28.88 54.17
4 1 DUSKINAS Tadas 1994 LTU Lituania 25.00 29.38 54.38
5 3 MATSUDA Takeshi 1984 JPN Giappone 25.40 29.02 54.42
6 8 MASIERO Matteo 1997 Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo 24.87 29.57 54.44
7 2 WOLF Philipp 1992 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 25.76 28.83 54.59
8 9 CHETRAT Zack 1990 CAN Canada 25.77 28.93 54.70
9 7 COSENTINO Michele 1986 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 25.81 29.37 55.18

10 0 NARDOZZA Enzo 1997 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 25.49 30.28 55.77

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 11:06

Heat 5 of 6
1 4 RIVOLTA Matteo 1991 ITA Italia 24.84 27.94 52.78
2 5 GIORDANO Francesco 1995 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 25.09 28.32 53.41
3 3 BERLINCIONI Filippo 1996 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 25.45 28.58 54.03
4 7 HOLODA Peter 1996 HUN Ungheria 25.21 28.94 54.15
5 1 BICZO Bence 1993 HUN Ungheria 25.99 28.76 54.75
6 0 MIGLIORINI Marco 1989 GEAS Nuoto 25.63 29.34 54.97
7 2 ZBOGAR Robert 1989 SLO Slovenia 25.67 29.52 55.19
8 8 PELIZZARI Matteo 1991 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 26.29 29.26 55.55
9 6 BENATTI Lorenzo 1986 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 25.80 30.58 56.38

10 9 BUCCI Flavio 1994 Larus Nuoto 26.50 30.39 56.89
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

Heat 6 of 6
1 5 CODIA Piero 1989 Centro Sportivo Esercito 24.41 28.12 52.53
2 4 METELLA Mehdy 1992 FRA Francia 24.66 28.14 52.80
3 7 GENI Simone 1992 CN UISP - Bologna 24.99 28.67 53.66
4 0 COGGI Valerio 1994 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 25.25 28.50 53.75
5 3 RICCI Paolo 1995 Imolanuoto 25.41 28.75 54.16
6 6 COELHO Jordan 1992 FRA Pole France Insep 25.45 28.75 54.20
7 8 FEBBRARO Nicola 1981 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 25.54 28.96 54.50
8 9 BJOERK Jesper 1993 SWE Svezia 25.95 28.74 54.69
9 2 COSENTINO Gabriele Anton 1990 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 24.91 30.00 54.91

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 ZIRONI Fabio 1994 Alto Reno De Akker - BO DNS
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

100 m Butterfly - Men
Summary

WR 49.82
ER 49.95
CR 52.14
IR 51.64

1 CODIA Piero 1989 Centro Sportivo Esercito 6 5 1. 52.53 853.0
2 RIVOLTA Matteo 1991 ITA Italia 5 4 1. 52.78 841.0
3 METELLA Mehdy 1992 FRA Francia 6 4 2. 52.80 840.0
4 BELOTTI Marco 1988 GS Forestale 4 6 1. 53.17 822.0
5 GIORDANO Francesco 1995 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 5 5 2. 53.41 811.0
6 GENI Simone 1992 CN UISP - Bologna 6 7 3. 53.66 800.0
7 COGGI Valerio 1994 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 6 0 4. 53.75 796.0
8 PULAI Bence 1991 HUN Kobànya Sport Club 4 4 2. 53.77 795.0
9 RODRIGUES Henrique 1991 BRA Esporte Clube Pinheiros 3 4 1. 54.00 785.0

10 BERLINCIONI Filippo 1996 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 5 3 3. 54.03 783.0
11 HOLODA Peter 1996 HUN Ungheria 5 7 4. 54.15 778.0
12 RICCI Paolo 1995 Imolanuoto 6 3 5. 54.16 778.0
13 D'ANGELO Daniele 1995 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 4 5 3. 54.17 777.0
14 COELHO Jordan 1992 FRA Pole France Insep 6 6 6. 54.20 776.0
15 DUSKINAS Tadas 1994 LTU Lituania 4 1 4. 54.38 768.0
16 MATSUDA Takeshi 1984 JPN Giappone 4 3 5. 54.42 767.0
17 MASIERO Matteo 1997 Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo 4 8 6. 54.44 766.0
18 FEBBRARO Nicola 1981 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 6 8 7. 54.50 763.0
19 PAVONE Francesco 1991 Centro Sportivo Esercito 3 6 2. 54.51 763.0
20 WOLF Philipp 1992 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 4 2 7. 54.59 760.0
21 BJOERK Jesper 1993 SWE Svezia 6 9 8. 54.69 755.0
22 CHETRAT Zack 1990 CAN Canada 4 9 8. 54.70 755.0
23 BICZO Bence 1993 HUN Ungheria 5 1 5. 54.75 753.0
24 COSENTINO Gabriele Anton 1990 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 6 2 9. 54.91 746.0
25 MIGLIORINI Marco 1989 GEAS Nuoto 5 0 6. 54.97 744.0
26 COSENTINO Michele 1986 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 4 7 9. 55.18 735.0
27 ZBOGAR Robert 1989 SLO Slovenia 5 2 7. 55.19 735.0
28 SZABO Norbert 1996 HUN Kobànya Sport Club 3 5 3. 55.31 730.0
29 TAVOLETTA Raffaele 1996 Aurelia Nuoto Unicusano 3 2 4. 55.35 729.0
30 PELIZZARI Matteo 1991 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 5 8 8. 55.55 721.0
31 BROGLIA Francesco 1991 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 3 3 5. 55.68 716.0
32 FERRARO Christian 1997 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 2 6 1. 55.72 714.0
33 DI PRIMIO Stefano 1997 Teate Splashing 2 5 2. 55.75 713.0
34 NARDOZZA Enzo 1997 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 4 0 10. 55.77 712.0
35 TORLAI Alessio 1992 FiorentinaNuotoClub 3 8 6. 55.81 711.0
36 VIMERCATI Leonardo 1995 Gestisport Coop 3 1 7. 56.04 702.0
37 LARDANI Davide 1995 Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 3 9 8. 56.23 695.0
38 BENATTI Lorenzo 1986 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 5 6 9. 56.38 689.0
39 SMITH Lewis 1988 SCO Scozia 2 0 3. 56.50 685.0
40 ORIENTE Valerio 1995 Aquarea Water Project 2 4 4. 56.72 677.0
41 PAOLI Raffaele 1995 Rari Nantes Trento 3 0 9. 56.73 677.0
42 MAESTRI Riccardo 1994 Gestisport Coop 2 3 5. 56.76 676.0
43 BUCCI Flavio 1994 Larus Nuoto 5 9 10. 56.89 671.0
44 TONIATO Mauro 1996 Team Veneto 3 7 10. 57.39 654.0
45 ATIGUE Bilel 1994 TUN Tunisia 2 8 6. 57.41 653.0
46 BRATT Joachim 1995 SWE Molndals ASS 2 9 7. 57.77 641.0
47 KIRKWOOD Alastair 1996 GBR City of Glasgow 1 5 1. 57.85 638.0
48 GRIGORISHIN Ivan 1998 RUS Energy Standard 2 2 8. 57.90 637.0
49 LOEVGREN Albin 1999 SWE Svezia 2 7 9. 58.28 624.0
50 NUNEZ Antonio 1995 ESP CN Santa Olaya 2 1 10. 58.85 606.0
51 VEGA Juan Luis 1997 ESP CN Santa Olaya 1 4 2. 1:00.27 564.0
52 LOEFGREN Patrik 1996 SWE Svezia 1 3 3. 1:00.31 563.0

NOT CLASSIFIED

ZIRONI Fabio 1994 Alto Reno De Akker - BO DNS

PETIT Ambroise 1995 FRA Olympic Nice Natation ABS
DESPLANCHES Jeremy 1994 SUI Olympic Nice Natation ABS
LUCATELLO Martino 1994 GEAS Nuoto ABS
DE PASQUALE Paolo 1993 Rari Nantes Torino ABS
BUSSOLIN Federico 1990 GS Fiamme Azzurre ABS
KUSCH Marius 1993 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband ABS
USTINOV Alexander 1996 RUS Energy Standard ABS
CAMPSIE Sean 1994 SCO Scozia ABS
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Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

50 m Freestyle - Women WR 23.73
ER 23.73
CR 24.21
IR 24.84

Heat 1 of 8
1 3 EKSTROEM Vilma 1994 SWE Svezia 27.32
2 4 JUNGKLAUS Alina 1998 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 27.53
3 5 MARIN Juliana 1983 BRA Minas Tenis Clube 27.56
4 6 KRISTENSSON Alfhild 1999 SWE Goteborg Sim 28.06
5 2 REINHOLD Viktoria 1996 SWE Goteborg Sim 28.45

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 11:12

Heat 2 of 8
1 7 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina 1991 TUR Turchia 26.83
2 1 BAERENS Teresa 1994 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 26.89
3 4 YAKUBA Oryna 1998 UKR Energy Standard 27.06
4 5 CHINETTI Cecilia 2000 Team Insubrika 27.45
5 9 LAMBERTI Giusy Maria 1999 Assonuoto Club Caserta 27.53
6 2 BERTONCELLO Cecilia 1990 ARG Club Atletico River Plate 27.55
7 0 GUSTAFSSON Rebecka 1998 SWE Svezia 27.56
8 6 KARDOS Viktoria 1998 HUN BVSC - Zuglo 28.01
9 8 HEINA Christin 1996 SWE Goteborg Sim 28.15

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 DORO Lisa 1993 UISP Nuoto Cordenons DNS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 11:14

Heat 3 of 8
1 0 FRANDANO Alessia 1997 Circolo Canottieri Napoli 26.79
2 6 RUBERTI Nicoletta 1995 Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 26.91
3 2 ERIKSSON Jessica 1995 SWE Svezia 26.92
4 8 VARESI Angelica 1998 Can. Vittorino da Feltre 27.01
5 7 KATHNER Rosalie 1997 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 27.22
6 3 IURASEK Sofia 1998 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 27.32
7 1 BERTELLI Letizia 1995 Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 27.43
8 5 MARTINELLI Giada 2000 Nuotatori Estensi 27.69
9 4 SPADAZZI Sara 1998 Rinascita Team Romagna 27.70

10 9 LAZZARI Giulia 1993 Aurelia Nuoto Unicusano 28.71

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 11:15

Heat 4 of 8
1 4 FILIPPETTI Sara 1995 Team Insubrika 26.72
2 3 GYURINOVICS Fanni 2001 HUN Ungheria 26.86
3 5 ZAMINATO Giorgia 1998 Team Veneto 26.92
4 7 ZANETTI Sara 1997 Rari Nantes Trento 26.94
5 2 FRANCONETTI Martina 1999 Stilelibero 26.95
6 0 BOSZOMENYI Bettina 1998 HUN BVSC - Zuglo 27.27
7 8 BOSCO Jessica 1999 Team Veneto 27.28
8 9 BIELICZ Linnea 1994 SWE Goteborg Sim 27.29
9 6 SARTORI Beatrice 2000 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco 27.36

10 1 LUTECKA Claudia 1997 Forum Sport Center 27.42

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 11:17

Heat 5 of 8
1 3 RACO Lucrezia 1991 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 26.44
2 5 LOBBIA Valentina 1993 Qswim asd 26.49
3 4 SPAZIANI Giulia 1997 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 26.51
4 6 CERACCHI Rachele 1998 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 26.55
5 1 DURANTE Miriana 1996 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 26.57
6 7 SMIRNOVA Margarita 1998 UKR Energy Standard 26.64
7 0 ORLOVA Daria 1999 RUS Energy Standard 26.71
8 8 CARRARO Martina 1993 Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 26.73
9 2 CZESCHNER Elena 1996 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 27.15

10 9 TRENTIN Giada 1995 Team Veneto 27.22

 Rome, 12-14 June 2015 Event 9 R00-ASF.1.1.0 / 1
Elaborazione Dati a cura della Federazione Italiana Nuoto (Printed on 12/06/2015 at 11:25)



RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 11:19

Heat 6 of 8
1 5 FERRAIOLI Erika 1986 ITA Italia 25.30
2 3 WILLIAMS Michelle 1991 CAN Canada 25.37
3 4 DI PIETRO Silvia 1993 GS Forestale 25.50
4 2 LINDKVIST Josefin 1993 SWE Svezia 26.26
4 7 CINI Mathilde 1994 FRA Francia 26.26
6 6 GOVEJSEK Nastja 1997 SLO Slovenia 26.54
7 1 HENIQUE Melanie 1992 FRA Francia 26.69
8 0 SURKOVA Arina 1998 RUS Energy Standard 26.84
8 9 FIORITO Martina 1996 Canottieri Milano 26.84

10 8 LETANG Maria Elena 1993 FRA Pole France Insep 27.04

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 11:20

Heat 7 of 8
1 5 VAN LANDEGHEM Chantal 1994 CAN Canada 25.29
2 7 GEMO Elena 1987 GS Forestale 25.49
3 6 PEZZATO Aglaia 1994 Team Veneto 25.73
4 2 LETRARI Laura 1989 Centro Sportivo Esercito 26.05
5 0 CASARIN Leyre 1998 Team Veneto 26.36
6 8 SCIMONE Jasmine 1996 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 26.52
7 9 NAJDANOVSKI Miroslava 1988 SRB Serbia 26.56
8 1 BARBIERI Arianna 1989 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 27.20

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 VERMEULEN Esmee 1996 NED Olanda DNS
4 DEKKER Inge 1985 NED Olanda DNS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 11:21

Heat 8 of 8
1 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE Svezia 24.44
2 5 ALSHAMMAR Therese 1977 SWE Svezia 25.29
3 3 BIONDANI Giorgia 1997 Centro Sportivo Esercito 25.30
4 6 MAINVILLE Sandrine 1992 CAN Canada 25.71
5 8 JALLOW Mimosa 1994 FIN Finlandia 25.82
6 9 NIEMI Marlene 1992 FIN Finlandia 26.13
7 2 GALIZI Giada 1993 Aurelia Nuoto Unicusano 26.26
8 0 BIAGIOLI Paola 1997 FiorentinaNuotoClub 26.40
9 1 SCHOLTISSEK Helen 1997 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 26.69

10 7 BIANCHI Ilaria 1990 ITA Italia 26.93
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

50 m Freestyle - Women
Summary

WR 23.73
ER 23.73
CR 24.21
IR 24.84

1 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE Svezia 8 4 1. 24.44 915.0
2 ALSHAMMAR Therese 1977 SWE Svezia 8 5 2. 25.29 826.0
2 VAN LANDEGHEM Chantal 1994 CAN Canada 7 5 1. 25.29 826.0
4 FERRAIOLI Erika 1986 ITA Italia 6 5 1. 25.30 825.0
4 BIONDANI Giorgia 1997 Centro Sportivo Esercito 8 3 3. 25.30 825.0
6 WILLIAMS Michelle 1991 CAN Canada 6 3 2. 25.37 818.0
7 GEMO Elena 1987 GS Forestale 7 7 2. 25.49 806.0
8 DI PIETRO Silvia 1993 GS Forestale 6 4 3. 25.50 805.0
9 MAINVILLE Sandrine 1992 CAN Canada 8 6 4. 25.71 786.0

10 PEZZATO Aglaia 1994 Team Veneto 7 6 3. 25.73 784.0
11 JALLOW Mimosa 1994 FIN Finlandia 8 8 5. 25.82 776.0
12 LETRARI Laura 1989 Centro Sportivo Esercito 7 2 4. 26.05 755.0
13 NIEMI Marlene 1992 FIN Finlandia 8 9 6. 26.13 748.0
14 CINI Mathilde 1994 FRA Francia 6 7 4. 26.26 737.0
14 LINDKVIST Josefin 1993 SWE Svezia 6 2 4. 26.26 737.0
14 GALIZI Giada 1993 Aurelia Nuoto Unicusano 8 2 7. 26.26 737.0
17 CASARIN Leyre 1998 Team Veneto 7 0 5. 26.36 729.0
18 BIAGIOLI Paola 1997 FiorentinaNuotoClub 8 0 8. 26.40 726.0
19 RACO Lucrezia 1991 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 5 3 1. 26.44 722.0
20 LOBBIA Valentina 1993 Qswim asd 5 5 2. 26.49 718.0
21 SPAZIANI Giulia 1997 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 5 4 3. 26.51 717.0
22 SCIMONE Jasmine 1996 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 7 8 6. 26.52 716.0
23 GOVEJSEK Nastja 1997 SLO Slovenia 6 6 6. 26.54 714.0
24 CERACCHI Rachele 1998 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 5 6 4. 26.55 714.0
25 NAJDANOVSKI Miroslava 1988 SRB Serbia 7 9 7. 26.56 713.0
26 DURANTE Miriana 1996 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 5 1 5. 26.57 712.0
27 SMIRNOVA Margarita 1998 UKR Energy Standard 5 7 6. 26.64 706.0
28 SCHOLTISSEK Helen 1997 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 8 1 9. 26.69 702.0
28 HENIQUE Melanie 1992 FRA Francia 6 1 7. 26.69 702.0
30 ORLOVA Daria 1999 RUS Energy Standard 5 0 7. 26.71 701.0
31 FILIPPETTI Sara 1995 Team Insubrika 4 4 1. 26.72 700.0
32 CARRARO Martina 1993 Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 5 8 8. 26.73 699.0
33 FRANDANO Alessia 1997 Circolo Canottieri Napoli 3 0 1. 26.79 694.0
34 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina 1991 TUR Turchia 2 7 1. 26.83 691.0
35 SURKOVA Arina 1998 RUS Energy Standard 6 0 8. 26.84 691.0
35 FIORITO Martina 1996 Canottieri Milano 6 9 8. 26.84 691.0
37 GYURINOVICS Fanni 2001 HUN Ungheria 4 3 2. 26.86 689.0
38 BAERENS Teresa 1994 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 2 1 2. 26.89 687.0
39 RUBERTI Nicoletta 1995 Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 3 6 2. 26.91 685.0
40 ERIKSSON Jessica 1995 SWE Svezia 3 2 3. 26.92 684.0
40 ZAMINATO Giorgia 1998 Team Veneto 4 5 3. 26.92 684.0
42 BIANCHI Ilaria 1990 ITA Italia 8 7 10. 26.93 684.0
43 ZANETTI Sara 1997 Rari Nantes Trento 4 7 4. 26.94 683.0
44 FRANCONETTI Martina 1999 Stilelibero 4 2 5. 26.95 682.0
45 VARESI Angelica 1998 Can. Vittorino da Feltre 3 8 4. 27.01 678.0
46 LETANG Maria Elena 1993 FRA Pole France Insep 6 8 10. 27.04 675.0
47 YAKUBA Oryna 1998 UKR Energy Standard 2 4 3. 27.06 674.0
48 CZESCHNER Elena 1996 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 5 2 9. 27.15 667.0
49 BARBIERI Arianna 1989 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 7 1 8. 27.20 664.0
50 KATHNER Rosalie 1997 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 3 7 5. 27.22 662.0
50 TRENTIN Giada 1995 Team Veneto 5 9 10. 27.22 662.0
52 BOSZOMENYI Bettina 1998 HUN BVSC - Zuglo 4 0 6. 27.27 658.0
53 BOSCO Jessica 1999 Team Veneto 4 8 7. 27.28 658.0
54 BIELICZ Linnea 1994 SWE Goteborg Sim 4 9 8. 27.29 657.0
55 EKSTROEM Vilma 1994 SWE Svezia 1 3 1. 27.32 655.0
55 IURASEK Sofia 1998 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3 3 6. 27.32 655.0
57 SARTORI Beatrice 2000 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco 4 6 9. 27.36 652.0
58 LUTECKA Claudia 1997 Forum Sport Center 4 1 10. 27.42 648.0
59 BERTELLI Letizia 1995 Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 3 1 7. 27.43 647.0
60 CHINETTI Cecilia 2000 Team Insubrika 2 5 4. 27.45 646.0
61 JUNGKLAUS Alina 1998 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 1 4 2. 27.53 640.0
61 LAMBERTI Giusy Maria 1999 Assonuoto Club Caserta 2 9 5. 27.53 640.0
63 BERTONCELLO Cecilia 1990 ARG Club Atletico River Plate 2 2 6. 27.55 639.0
64 GUSTAFSSON Rebecka 1998 SWE Svezia 2 0 7. 27.56 638.0
64 MARIN Juliana 1983 BRA Minas Tenis Clube 1 5 3. 27.56 638.0
66 MARTINELLI Giada 2000 Nuotatori Estensi 3 5 8. 27.69 629.0
67 SPADAZZI Sara 1998 Rinascita Team Romagna 3 4 9. 27.70 628.0
68 KARDOS Viktoria 1998 HUN BVSC - Zuglo 2 6 8. 28.01 608.0
69 KRISTENSSON Alfhild 1999 SWE Goteborg Sim 1 6 4. 28.06 604.0
70 HEINA Christin 1996 SWE Goteborg Sim 2 8 9. 28.15 599.0
71 REINHOLD Viktoria 1996 SWE Goteborg Sim 1 2 5. 28.45 580.0
72 LAZZARI Giulia 1993 Aurelia Nuoto Unicusano 3 9 10. 28.71 564.0
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

NOT CLASSIFIED

DORO Lisa 1993 UISP Nuoto Cordenons DNS
DEKKER Inge 1985 NED Olanda DNS
VERMEULEN Esmee 1996 NED Olanda DNS

SANTAMANS Anna 1993 FRA Francia ABS
MOREL Alyzee 1995 FRA Olympic Nice Natation ABS
MARTIN Anouchka 1993 FRA Franciacorta Sport ABS
SCIOLA Federica 1993 Vittoria Alata Nuoto ABS
NERI Veronica 1992 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia ABS
MEILUTYTE Ruta 1997 LTU Lituania ABS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 11:25
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Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

50 m Freestyle - Men WR 20.91
ER 20.94
CR 21.80
IR 21.64

Heat 1 of 8
1 4 PETTERSSON Axel 1995 SWE Svezia 24.23
2 3 FOLDHAZI David 1995 HUN Ungheria 24.46
3 8 PAULSSON Adam 1995 SWE Svezia 24.66
4 7 BECK Maximilian 1995 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 24.75
5 5 GRIGORISHIN Ivan 1998 RUS Energy Standard 24.84
6 2 NICHOLSON Matthew 1991 GBR City of Glasgow 25.39
7 1 GRILLO Giano 1998 DEN Hovedstadens Svommeklub 25.63

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 RUDD Tom 1997 GBR Plymouth Leander DNS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 11:24

Heat 2 of 8
1 6 SORRISO Giovanni 1992 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 23.60
2 3 PALLA Leonardo 1995 Nuoto Livorno 23.65
3 4 LIM Darren 1998 SIN Singapore 23.74
4 2 ORTEGA PEREZ Sergio 1991 ESP CDU Sevilla 23.77
5 0 FRIGO Manuel 1997 Team Veneto 23.80
6 1 PEREIRA Andre' 1993 BRA Brasile 23.82
7 8 HUGHES Jordan 1996 SCO Scozia 24.07
8 5 TORLAI Alessio 1992 FiorentinaNuotoClub 24.16
9 7 PINTIMALLI David 1989 Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 24.53

10 9 ATIGUE Bilel 1994 TUN Tunisia 24.88

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 11:25

Heat 3 of 8
1 8 TORRE Lorenzo 1997 Nuoto Livorno 23.56
2 3 LUCATELLO Martino 1994 GEAS Nuoto 23.62
3 4 DALL'AGLIO Mattia 1993 Imolanuoto 23.71
4 9 SHAKHANOV Semen 1998 RUS Energy Standard 23.72
5 7 TUBERTINI Filippo 1997 Imolanuoto 23.91
6 5 LATROFA Michele 1995 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 23.96
7 0 PIJULET Paul 1994 FRA Pole France Insep 24.10
8 2 ROSSI Filippo 1995 Leosport - Villafranca 24.14
9 1 SCOTT Jak 1991 SCO Scozia 24.35

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 DI FRANCESCO Maurizio 1989 Co.Ge.Se. San Benedetto DNS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 11:26

Heat 4 of 8
1 6 IZBISCIUS Pavel 1995 MDA Moldavia 23.33
2 0 PAGNANO Giuseppe 1995 Alto Reno De Akker - BO 23.34
3 3 BOSA Alberto 1992 CN UISP - Bologna 23.44
4 8 CELIK Doga 1991 TUR Turchia 23.62
5 1 ZORZI Giulio 1989 RSA TUKS Pretoria 23.63
6 5 PIZZAMIGLIO Stefano Maur 1991 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 23.76
7 7 WINTER Pascal 1996 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 23.77
7 9 VENDRAME Ivano 1997 Larus Nuoto 23.77
9 2 MARTELLI Francesco 1992 CN UISP - Bologna 23.83

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 ELIASSON Isak 1996 SWE Svezia DNS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 11:27
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

Heat 5 of 8
1 1 SCHIRRU Mattia 1992 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 23.22
2 2 HOLODA Peter 1996 HUN Ungheria 23.42
2 4 VIMERCATI Leonardo 1995 Gestisport Coop 23.42
4 5 ZAZZERI Lorenzo 1994 FiorentinaNuotoClub 23.50
4 9 BOURELLY Lorys 1992 FRA Francia 23.50
6 8 PARAGALLO Marcello 1995 Gymnasium - Scafati 23.57
7 0 MAGNINI Filippo 1982 ITA Italia 23.78
8 3 CASTALDELLO Giorgio 1995 Riviera Nuoto - Dolo 23.86
9 6 RONCI Giuseppe 1995 CN UISP - Bologna 23.96

10 7 DUSKINAS Tadas 1994 LTU Lituania 24.20

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 11:28

Heat 6 of 8
1 5 GOVOROV Andrey 1992 UKR A.D.N. Swim Project 22.15
2 3 DOTTO Luca 1990 ITA Italia 22.56
3 4 ORSI Marco 1990 ITA Italia 22.64
4 2 LAGUNOV Evgeny 1985 RUS A.D.N. Swim Project 22.77
5 8 SPADARO Lucio 1991 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 22.81
6 6 ABOOD Andrew 1990 AUS Australia 23.16
7 1 ROLLA Andrea 1983 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 23.29
8 9 METELLA Mehdy 1992 FRA Francia 23.50
9 0 GURDAL Kemal Arda 1990 TUR Turchia 23.55

10 7 MALLET Gregory 1984 FRA Francia 23.97

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 11:30

Heat 7 of 8
1 3 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka 1989 FIN Finlandia 22.29
2 6 HEERSBRANDT Francois 1989 BEL A.D.N. Swim Project 22.61
3 7 GUTTUSO Giuseppe 1994 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 22.62
4 4 BOVELL George 1983 TRI A.D.N. Swim Project 22.73
5 0 CARLSEN Christoffer 1992 SWE Molndals ASS 23.13
6 9 ATASOY Demir 1987 TUR Turchia 23.18
7 1 LEONARDI Luca 1991 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 23.45
8 2 MIGNON Clement 1993 FRA Francia 23.49
9 8 BORI Alessandro 1997 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 23.51

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 PROUD Ben 1994 GBR Plymouth Leander DNS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 11:31

Heat 8 of 8
1 4 MANAUDOU Florent 1990 FRA Francia 22.21
2 3 SHIOURA Shinri 1991 JPN A.D.N. Swim Project 22.40
3 6 BOCCHIA Federico 1986 CN UISP - Bologna 22.63
4 2 TAKACS Krisztian 1985 HUN Ungheria 22.76
5 1 TIKHOBAEV Oleg 1990 RUS A.D.N. Swim Project 22.80
6 7 SANTUCCI Michele 1989 ITA Italia 22.83
7 0 SADAUSKAS Mindaugas 1990 LTU Lituania 22.86
8 5 GILOT Fabien 1984 FRA Francia 22.99
9 9 BENATTI Lorenzo 1986 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 24.01

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 VERSCHUREN Sebastiaan 1988 NED Olanda DNS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 11:32
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

50 m Freestyle - Men
Summary

WR 20.91
ER 20.94
CR 21.80
IR 21.64

1 GOVOROV Andrey 1992 UKR A.D.N. Swim Project 6 5 1. 22.15 841.0
2 MANAUDOU Florent 1990 FRA Francia 8 4 1. 22.21 834.0
3 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka 1989 FIN Finlandia 7 3 1. 22.29 825.0
4 SHIOURA Shinri 1991 JPN A.D.N. Swim Project 8 3 2. 22.40 813.0
5 DOTTO Luca 1990 ITA Italia 6 3 2. 22.56 796.0
6 HEERSBRANDT Francois 1989 BEL A.D.N. Swim Project 7 6 2. 22.61 790.0
7 GUTTUSO Giuseppe 1994 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 7 7 3. 22.62 789.0
8 BOCCHIA Federico 1986 CN UISP - Bologna 8 6 3. 22.63 788.0
9 ORSI Marco 1990 ITA Italia 6 4 3. 22.64 787.0

10 BOVELL George 1983 TRI A.D.N. Swim Project 7 4 4. 22.73 778.0
11 TAKACS Krisztian 1985 HUN Ungheria 8 2 4. 22.76 775.0
12 LAGUNOV Evgeny 1985 RUS A.D.N. Swim Project 6 2 4. 22.77 774.0
13 TIKHOBAEV Oleg 1990 RUS A.D.N. Swim Project 8 1 5. 22.80 771.0
14 SPADARO Lucio 1991 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 6 8 5. 22.81 770.0
15 SANTUCCI Michele 1989 ITA Italia 8 7 6. 22.83 768.0
16 SADAUSKAS Mindaugas 1990 LTU Lituania 8 0 7. 22.86 765.0
17 GILOT Fabien 1984 FRA Francia 8 5 8. 22.99 752.0
18 CARLSEN Christoffer 1992 SWE Molndals ASS 7 0 5. 23.13 738.0
19 ABOOD Andrew 1990 AUS Australia 6 6 6. 23.16 735.0
20 ATASOY Demir 1987 TUR Turchia 7 9 6. 23.18 734.0
21 SCHIRRU Mattia 1992 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 5 1 1. 23.22 730.0
22 ROLLA Andrea 1983 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 6 1 7. 23.29 723.0
23 IZBISCIUS Pavel 1995 MDA Moldavia 4 6 1. 23.33 719.0
24 PAGNANO Giuseppe 1995 Alto Reno De Akker - BO 4 0 2. 23.34 719.0
25 HOLODA Peter 1996 HUN Ungheria 5 2 2. 23.42 711.0
25 VIMERCATI Leonardo 1995 Gestisport Coop 5 4 2. 23.42 711.0
27 BOSA Alberto 1992 CN UISP - Bologna 4 3 3. 23.44 709.0
28 LEONARDI Luca 1991 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 7 1 7. 23.45 708.0
29 MIGNON Clement 1993 FRA Francia 7 2 8. 23.49 705.0
30 METELLA Mehdy 1992 FRA Francia 6 9 8. 23.50 704.0
30 BOURELLY Lorys 1992 FRA Francia 5 9 4. 23.50 704.0
30 ZAZZERI Lorenzo 1994 FiorentinaNuotoClub 5 5 4. 23.50 704.0
33 BORI Alessandro 1997 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 7 8 9. 23.51 703.0
34 GURDAL Kemal Arda 1990 TUR Turchia 6 0 9. 23.55 699.0
35 TORRE Lorenzo 1997 Nuoto Livorno 3 8 1. 23.56 699.0
36 PARAGALLO Marcello 1995 Gymnasium - Scafati 5 8 6. 23.57 698.0
37 SORRISO Giovanni 1992 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2 6 1. 23.60 695.0
38 LUCATELLO Martino 1994 GEAS Nuoto 3 3 2. 23.62 693.0
38 CELIK Doga 1991 TUR Turchia 4 8 4. 23.62 693.0
40 ZORZI Giulio 1989 RSA TUKS Pretoria 4 1 5. 23.63 692.0
41 PALLA Leonardo 1995 Nuoto Livorno 2 3 2. 23.65 691.0
42 DALL'AGLIO Mattia 1993 Imolanuoto 3 4 3. 23.71 685.0
43 SHAKHANOV Semen 1998 RUS Energy Standard 3 9 4. 23.72 685.0
44 LIM Darren 1998 SIN Singapore 2 4 3. 23.74 683.0
45 PIZZAMIGLIO Stefano Maur 1991 GS Fiamme Oro Roma 4 5 6. 23.76 681.0
46 ORTEGA PEREZ Sergio 1991 ESP CDU Sevilla 2 2 4. 23.77 680.0
46 WINTER Pascal 1996 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 4 7 7. 23.77 680.0
46 VENDRAME Ivano 1997 Larus Nuoto 4 9 7. 23.77 680.0
49 MAGNINI Filippo 1982 ITA Italia 5 0 7. 23.78 679.0
50 FRIGO Manuel 1997 Team Veneto 2 0 5. 23.80 678.0
51 PEREIRA Andre' 1993 BRA Brasile 2 1 6. 23.82 676.0
52 MARTELLI Francesco 1992 CN UISP - Bologna 4 2 9. 23.83 675.0
53 CASTALDELLO Giorgio 1995 Riviera Nuoto - Dolo 5 3 8. 23.86 673.0
54 TUBERTINI Filippo 1997 Imolanuoto 3 7 5. 23.91 668.0
55 RONCI Giuseppe 1995 CN UISP - Bologna 5 6 9. 23.96 664.0
55 LATROFA Michele 1995 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 3 5 6. 23.96 664.0
57 MALLET Gregory 1984 FRA Francia 6 7 10. 23.97 663.0
58 BENATTI Lorenzo 1986 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 8 9 9. 24.01 660.0
59 HUGHES Jordan 1996 SCO Scozia 2 8 7. 24.07 655.0
60 PIJULET Paul 1994 FRA Pole France Insep 3 0 7. 24.10 653.0
61 ROSSI Filippo 1995 Leosport - Villafranca 3 2 8. 24.14 649.0
62 TORLAI Alessio 1992 FiorentinaNuotoClub 2 5 8. 24.16 648.0
63 DUSKINAS Tadas 1994 LTU Lituania 5 7 10. 24.20 645.0
64 PETTERSSON Axel 1995 SWE Svezia 1 4 1. 24.23 642.0
65 SCOTT Jak 1991 SCO Scozia 3 1 9. 24.35 633.0
66 FOLDHAZI David 1995 HUN Ungheria 1 3 2. 24.46 624.0
67 PINTIMALLI David 1989 Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 2 7 9. 24.53 619.0
68 PAULSSON Adam 1995 SWE Svezia 1 8 3. 24.66 609.0
69 BECK Maximilian 1995 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband 1 7 4. 24.75 603.0
70 GRIGORISHIN Ivan 1998 RUS Energy Standard 1 5 5. 24.84 596.0
71 ATIGUE Bilel 1994 TUN Tunisia 2 9 10. 24.88 593.0
72 NICHOLSON Matthew 1991 GBR City of Glasgow 1 2 6. 25.39 558.0
73 GRILLO Giano 1998 DEN Hovedstadens Svommeklub 1 1 7. 25.63 543.0
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

NOT CLASSIFIED

RUDD Tom 1997 GBR Plymouth Leander DNS
DI FRANCESCO Maurizio 1989 Co.Ge.Se. San Benedetto DNS
ELIASSON Isak 1996 SWE Svezia DNS
PROUD Ben 1994 GBR Plymouth Leander DNS
VERSCHUREN Sebastiaan 1988 NED Olanda DNS

FEBO Jean Baptiste 1992 SUI Olympic Nice Natation ABS
AGNEL Yannick 1992 FRA Franciacorta Sport ABS
BELOTTI Marco 1988 GS Forestale ABS
GRESELIN Matteo 1992 GEAS Nuoto ABS
CASTAGNO Federico 1988 GEAS Nuoto ABS
GIMONDI Fabio 1991 Malaspina Sport Club ABS
BOFFA Jonathan 1992 Circolo Canottieri Aniene ABS
KUSCH Marius 1993 GER Bayerischer Schwimmverband ABS
KOLESNIKOV Kliment 2000 RUS Energy Standard ABS
USTINOV Alexander 1996 RUS Energy Standard ABS

    Issued: 12/06/2015 at 11:33
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Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN 50m 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m FINAL Record

TEAM NAT

800 m Freestyle - Men WR 7:32.12
ER 7:42.74
CR 7:49.10
IR 7:42.74

Heat 2 of 2
1 4 ACERENZA Domenico 1995 28.44 58.69 2:00.08 3:02.23 4:04.94 5:07.37 6:10.47 7:13.76 8:14.98

Larus Nuoto 30.25 1:01.39 1:02.15 1:02.71 1:02.43 1:03.10 1:03.29 1:01.22
2 3 VIO Tommaso Leopoldo 1990 29.04 59.92 2:02.52 3:05.07 4:08.48 5:11.89 6:16.06 7:20.62 8:23.18

Team Veneto 30.88 1:02.60 1:02.55 1:03.41 1:03.41 1:04.17 1:04.56 1:02.56
3 6 LOWTHER Chris 1995 29.45 1:01.12 2:05.72 3:10.96 4:14.95 5:18.79 6:22.73 7:26.35 8:29.11

City of Glasgow SCO 31.67 1:04.60 1:05.24 1:03.99 1:03.84 1:03.94 1:03.62 1:02.76
4 2 WANNA Simon 1996 29.76 1:02.34 2:08.49 3:15.03 4:21.99 5:29.01 6:35.08 7:40.19 8:43.55

Svezia SWE 32.58 1:06.15 1:06.54 1:06.96 1:07.02 1:06.07 1:05.11 1:03.36
5 8 VALLINA Adrian 1993 29.98 1:04.03 2:13.39 3:22.52 4:32.09 5:41.59 6:51.46 8:00.93 9:08.46

CN Santa Olaya ESP 34.05 1:09.36 1:09.13 1:09.57 1:09.50 1:09.87 1:09.47 1:07.53

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 ABID Heikel 1995 TUN Tunisia DNS
5 MANZI Andrea 1997 Circolo Canottieri Napoli DNS
7 CHABCHOUB Bader 1997 TUN Tunisia DNS
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